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s AQUAMAN

RESULTS AQUAKIDS FEMALE7 -8

RANK|BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 709 MENDOZA FRANCESCA BADER GAS COACHING 0:02:50 0:04:36 0:07:26
2 708 LOPEZ MARIELA ELISE SANTE BARLEY 0:02:51 0:04:41 0:07:32
3 713  ORLINO RIA ZIDANE PILOT WHALE SWIM TEAM 0:02:27 0:05:14 0:07:41
4 707 LOPEZ MARIE NATALIA SANTE BARLEY 0:02:54 0:04:52 0:07:46
5 700 BOUFFAUT ABIGAIL GET COACH'D ACADEMY 0:03:21 0:04:33 0:07:54
6 711 MURLA BIANCA ISABELLE 0:02:36  0:05:20 0:07:56
7 705 LAGATAO ARWEN ODETTE 0:02:45 0:05:21 0:08:06
8 706 LEE HARIN JBE SWIMMING AND LIFESAVING 0:03:05 0:05:04 0:08:09
9 703 ESLAMIEH LUNA MACA MULTISPORTS 0:03:31 0:04:39 0:08:10
10 714 VILLA RYLIE KIRSTEN 0:02:59 0:05:29 0:08:28
11 702 CLAVE SPHENE ELLIORA BRIGHT DEFENSE 0:03:04 0:05:57 0:09:01
12 704 HRINYAK OLIVIA JBE SWIMMING AND LIFESAVING 0:02:57 0:06:07 0:09:04
13 712 OLANO ADRIELLE SAAB 0:03:08 0:06:04 0:09:12
14 710 MOMO FRANKIE JEAN 0:03:20 0:06:06 0:09:26
15 701 CARLYLE MAXIMILIENNE ELYSE 0:04:07 0:06:19 0:10:26

RESULTS AQUAKIDS

RANK | BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 720 JUANILLAS HANS GABRIEL LAS VILLAS PILOT WHALE SWIM TEAM  0:02:36 0:04:48 0:07:24
2 722  MACABASAG RILEY GIDEON WAVE MOVERS SWIMMING TEAM 0:02:38 0:04:52 0:07:30
3 716 CABULAY YESHUA THEO GIL ACQUATHLETE 0:02:42 0:05:13 0:07:55
4 729 VILLAROMAN JOSE FRANCISCO GET COACH'D ACADEMY 0:03:19 0:04:58 0:08:17
5 718 DUGA FRANCIS NATHANIEL BLUE OTTERS 0:02:46 0:05:32 0:08:18
6 723 MADRID KOBE RUSSEL ONE PERCENT COACHING 0:03:07 0:06:27 0:09:35
7 725 PULIDO PETER LEVI BLUE OTTERS SWIM TEAM 0:04:31 0:05:42 0:10:13
8 715 AQUINO PIETR CALEB ACQUATHLETE SWIM CLUB 0:03:55 0:06:18 0:10:14
9 726 ROBLES PASCUAL JACOB INSPIRE 0:03:39 0:07:28 0:11:07
10 719 GRUEZO EZRA LOUIE MARTIN SWIM TEAM 0:04:26 0:07:14 0:11:40
11 728 SHIN EUAN JBE SWIMMING AND LIFESAVING 0:05:03 0:07:21 0:12:24
12 727 SALUDES LUCAS FERNANDO LUCAS MULTISPORT 0:05:03 0:08:55 0:13:57
13 717 CHAN CHRISTOFF GABRIEL 0:08:36 0:12:11 0:20:47

721 LEY () DNS
724 MANARA ED CALVIN DNS

RESULTS AQUAKIDS FEMALE 9 - 10
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RANK | BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 744 MIRANDA BRIANA IVA VITARGOPH 0:02:24 0:04:02 0:06:25
2 743  MEJIA ROBYN ELISE ILLUMINA SEA SPARKS 0:02:00 0:04:28 0:06:27
3 749 SATO KANNA TEAM HONU 0:02:15 0:04:17 0:06:31
4 736 BOUFFAUT LIAH GET COACH'D ACADEMY 0:02:36 0:04:00 0:06:35
5 739 DELOS REYES GIULIA RAPHAELLE SOUTH DOLPHINS SWIMMING TEAM 0:02:26 0:04:22 0:06:47
6 737 BRANDES IONAH MARIE AQUAKNIGHTS 0:02:14 0:04:39 0:06:53
7 735 BIGTAS AVA NATALIA ACQUATHLETE 0:02:22 0:04:52 0:07:14
8 747 QUIAMZON EURIEL MARGARETTE CAVITE SEA BEAST SWIMMING CLUB 0:01:59 0:05:16 0:07:15
9 742 JAVIER ALYANNA JAIONE 0:02:05 0:05:39 0:07:45
10 733 BERCELON MARIA BEATRIZ AQUAKNIGHTS 0:02:12 0:05:45 0:07:58
11 746 MOON JUYEON BLUE OTTERS SWIM TEAM 0:02:27 0:05:32 0:07:59
12 741 IGNACIO AMANDA CHARLIZE GET COACH D ACADEMY 0:02:40 0:05:24 0:08:04
13 734 BIENDIMA ATARAH MIEL 0:02:33 0:05:38 0:08:11
14 731 AQUINO CARA ELLIANNA ACQUATHLETE SWIM CLUB 0:03:16 0:05:07 0:08:23
15 730 AGPAOA JAN ROUISE 0:02:32 0:06:03 0:08:35
16 745 MISA AURORA MACA MULTISPORTS 0:03:16 0:05:20 0:08:36
17 740 ESTRADA NAYA GABRIELLE 0:03:05 0:06:46 0:09:51
18 732 BAUTISTA REU CASSANDRA STRIVE FOR FITNESS 0:03:21 0:06:45 0:10:06
19 748 SANTOS SABINE INFINITE MULTISPORT 0:03:16 0:07:30 0:10:46
20 738 CARLYLE EVELYN INES 0:03:31 0:07:19 0:10:50
RESULTS AQUAKIDS
RANK|BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 753 BONEO CARL NATE GET COACH D ACADEMY 0:02:02 0:04:13 0:06:15
2 763  MACASAET NATHANIEL RAFAEL CM RIPTIDES 0:01:59 0:04:27 0:06:26
3 767 PUSING ROSCOE CEVERO 0:02:19 0:04:18 0:06:36.763
4 776  ZAMORA MALACHI BLAKE DE LA SALLE SANTIAGO ZOBEL TRI TEAM 0:02:51 0:03:46 0:06:36.905
5 757 CARLYLE EDWARD OWEN 0:01:59 0:04:39 0:06:37.668
6 773 TANTUCO GAVIN GET COACHED ACADEMY 0:02:17 0:04:21 0:06:38.205
7 764 MESA NASH ANDREI ILLUMINA SEA SPARKS 0:01:58 0:04:46 0:06:44
8 751 BADAIJOS LUCAS ALEZANDRO TEN1OPERCENT 0:02:11 0:04:34 0:06:45
9 755 CABANAYAN ZANE STEINER TEAMCABS 0:02:05 0:04:51 0:06:56
10 768 SANTOS ASHTON DREY 0:02:19 0:04:38 0:06:57
11 769 SY LUCAS MITCHELL 0:02:19 0:04:46 0:07:05
12 771 TAGARA AREN LUCAS 0:02:31 0:04:53 0:07:24
13 756 CAMANTIGUE CHANZE AQUAKNIGHTS SWIMMING CLUB 0:02:06 0:05:21 0:07:27
14 766 PAZ RONILJR GCA 0:02:48 0:04:50 0:07:38
15 775 XU YUNZI ACQUATHLETE 0:03:00 0:05:09 0:08:09
16 750 ABAD FRANCIS PIO GAS COACHING 0:03:03 0:05:14 0:08:17




werd

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

PRESENTED BY. @

AQUAMAN

17 762 LUZURIAGA FERNANDO JAVIER 0:03:30 0:04:54 0:08:24
18 770 TACANG ALFRED MARKUS 0:02:18 0:06:06 0:08:24
19 761 GUECO DUNRIC CROSS JBE SWIMMING CLUB 0:03:07 0:05:27 0:08:34
20 754 BUENAVENTURA JAN QUINO JBE SWIMMING AND LIFESAVING 0:02:47 0:06:28 0:09:15
21 772 TAGLE MARIOUS JANRO AQUAKNIGHTS 0:02:59 0:06:36 0:09:35
22 758 CLAVE SEAN EROS BRIGHT DEFENSE 0:03:27 0:06:29 0:09:56
23 759 FRIAS LICAN MENSAHEROS 0:03:26 0:06:43 0:10:09
24 752  BAILEY BRADEN YAEL DAY ONE MULTISPORT 0:03:25 0:06:59 0:10:24
25 760 GRUEZO ELUJAH LOUIE MARTIN SWIM TEAM 0:03:25 0:07:44 0:11:10
26 774 VELASQUEZ BUHAWI 0:03:58 0:07:46 0:11:44
27 765 MORENTE JR. JOSEPH PHILIPP JAMES 0:03:14 0:08:44 0:11:59
RESULTS AQUAKIDS FEMALE 11 - 12
RANK|BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 801 ARAOS JHOIE VHELLE LOUIE MARTIN SWIMMING TEAM 0:05:24 0:09:55 0:15:19
2 807 GREGORIO SARA YSABELLE 0:05:36 0:09:46 0:15:22
3 813 QUIAMZON DRIXIANNE ARMIA CAVITE SEA BEAST SWIMMING CLUB 0:05:18 0:13:07 0:18:26
4 800 ANGODUNG DANICA GET COACH'D ACADEMY 0:07:13 0:12:27 0:19:41
5 811 MARTINEZ MIKAELA CAITLYN 0:05:27 0:14:33 0:20:01
6 816 RANTAEL PRECIOUS CHANS ZMS TITANS 0:05:37 0:14:35 0:20:13
7 818 TAGLE RIO JANNIE AQUAKNIGHTS 0:05:52 0:14:21 0:20:14
8 806 GATDULA MARIAN YZABELLA BLUE OTTERS SWIM TEAM 0:06:29 0:14:25 0:20:55
9 809 KUMAR TULIKA 0:07:41 0:15:16 0:22:57
10 812 PALADIO SAMANTHA FRANCINE ~ WAVE MOVERS SWIMMING TEAM 0:07:05 0:16:41 0:23:45
11 820 VILLAFLOR LUNA ANIKA DLSZ TRI TEAM 0:08:24 0:15:49 0:24:12
12 819 TUAZON SAMUELLE YOVELLA BLUE OTTERS SWIM TEAM 0:07:13 0:17:03 0:24:15
13 805 ENRIQUEZ INFINITY HEART 0:07:10 0:17:16 0:24:26
14 804 DELEON KYLIE SOPHIA 0:08:47 0:16:20 0:25:06
15 815 RAMOS TIFFANY WAVE MOVERS SWIMMING TEAM 0:06:55 0:18:26 0:25:22
16 803 CASTRO KEZIAH PAULENE 0:07:30 0:22:04 0:29:34
17 802 CARIAGA NICOLE 0:07:11 0:24:31 0:31:42
18 817 SAGUIL CLEOGNE ADA 0:12:07 0:23:22 0:35:29
19 810 LABE REBECCA ANTOINETTE 0:13:06 0:29:19 0:42:25
808 GULLES PRECIOUS ALEXA DNS
814 RAMOS ELIANA MARGARITA GCA DNS

RESULTS AQUAKIDS MALE 11 - 12
RANK|BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 829 ROZEBOOM LUKE GET COACH D ACADEMY 0:05:32 0:09:53 0:15:25
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821
830
831
826
827
825
828
833
823
824
832
822

BONEO
STOREY
TAGARA
MIRANDA
MONGCAL
MACASAET
NUYANA
YCOY
DELOS REYES
LUZURIAGA
VELASQUEZ
CANLAS

AQUAMAN

CHARLES NATHAN
LOGAN

ATREO JAMES
MARKO ISHMAEL
AIZEN

DANIEL RAFAEL
MACKY VIEL

PAUL MARKUS RAJON
GYAN TOBIT
SANTIAGO JAVIER
HABAGAT

DERICK

GET COACH D ACADEMY

VITARGOPH

AQUASHARK TEAM

CM RIPTIDES

AQUAKNIGHT

MACAMULTISPORTS

SOUTH DOLPHINS SWIMMING TEAM

0:05:10
0:05:30
0:06:15
0:05:43
0:05:37
0:06:20
0:05:39
0:06:25
0:06:45
0:09:49
0:09:09

0:11:24
0:11:50
0:11:07
0:11:38
0:13:33
0:14:03
0:16:59
0:16:53
0:18:03
0:16:40
0:25:28

0:16:34
0:17:21
0:17:22
0:17:22
0:19:11
0:20:23
0:22:38
0:23:17
0:24:48
0:26:29
0:34:36
DNS

RESULTS AQUAKIDS FEMALE 13 - 14

RANK|BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 849 ROZEBOOM NAOMI GET COACH D ACADEMY 0:05:02 0:09:41 0:14:42
2 841 INTING KEIKO YLYNA TEAM INGEN 0:05:41 0:10:56 0:16:37
3 845 MOIICA MA. ANGELA 0:04:59 0:12:08 0:17:07
4 846 OLAES ALEX CASSANDRA CAVITE SEA BEAST SWIMMING CLUB 0:04:45 0:12:42 0:17:27
5 850 VILLEGAS ELISE ALEXANDRIA GOLDEN FLIPPERS SWIM CLUB 0:04:46 0:13:53 0:18:39
6 842 LIAO ALLIYAH ASHLEY CM RIPTIDE SWIM TEAM 0:05:53 0:14:10 0:20:03
7 836 BARDON ATASHA ALYANAH 0:05:20 0:15:07 0:20:26
8 840 ESPANO KHALIA WYNELLE 0:05:22 0:15:44 0:21:05
9 843 LOPEZ MARIANA THERESE SANTE BARLEY 0:05:37 0:15:48 0:21:24
10 839 DEVERA ANIKA WAVERUNNERS / JENNY GUERRERO 0:05:23 0:17:12 0:22:34
11 835 BAILEY BRIAH YLUMI DAY ONE MULTISPORT 0:07:06 0:15:56 0:23:02
12 838 DELEON SZERINA ISABELLA 0:08:30 0:16:02 0:24:32
13 834 ANONUEVO DANNAH CHRISTINA 0:06:29 0:18:46 0:25:15
14 844 MESA MARIAN SCARLET ILLUMINA SEA SPARKS 0:06:46 0:19:49 0:26:35
15 848 PADILLA SELENE AGATHA FITPH 0:06:49 0:20:20 0:27:08
16 837 CASTILLO RICHELLE 0:05:36 0:22:34 0:28:09
17 847 ORZO MEGAN SHAZI LOUIE MARTIN SWIM TEAM 0:07:24 0:21:23 0:28:47

RESULTS

AQUAKIDS

MALE 13 - 14

RANK | BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 860 MARCELO JOHAN JOEY SANTE BARLEY 0:04:58 0:08:49 0:13:46
2 853 CAYETANO PHIL ALEXANDER DAY ONE MULTISPORT 0:05:11 0:10:03 0:15:14
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862
865
869
851
864
863
852
858
867
856
859
855
861
866
868
857
854

MONGCAL
PAGTAKHAN
SANTOS
BANAWA
PADUA
NUYANA
CAMANTIGUE
JOHNSON
SALUDES
GOYAL
MACAPAGAL
DIESTRO lll
MEJIA
RIVERA
SANCHES
HEBRON
DAVID

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

AQUAMAN

ARKIN

DIRK FELTON
ALDEN RUI
LAURENCE KYLE
KYLE ELJAH

MANUEL VINCENT CLYDE 11l

CHAZE

SAM ADRIEL
JOSE ROQUE
KIRK ARCHER
RAINE

JOSE MARIA
JOSE CASTIEL
SAM ALEXANDER
JACOB DWAYNE
VINCE PHILIP
INIGO MATEO

AQUASHARK
UNATTACHABLES
AQUAKNIGHTS

AQUAKNIGHTS

AQUAKNIGHTS

AQUAKNIGHTS SWIMMING CLUB
ZAMBALES BLUESKARKS

LUCAS MULTISPORT

SOUTH DOLPHINS SWIMMING TEAM

DAY ONE MULTISPORT
MAYON TRI TEAM

AQUAKNIGHTS
ZMS TITANS
DLSZ (DE LASALLE ZOBEL)

GO FIIII\/

0:05:16
0:04:44
0:04:37
0:05:09
0:05:03
0:04:40
0:05:03
0:05:16
0:06:07
0:05:37
0:06:49
0:04:49
0:07:26
0:09:47
0:07:02
0:05:20

v

'y
(R

0:11:44
0:12:55
0:13:08
0:12:49
0:13:16
0:13:42
0:14:04
0:14:48
0:15:10
0:16:09
0:15:28
0:17:58
0:16:32
0:15:28
0:21:19
0:24:02

0:17:00
0:17:39
0:17:45
0:17:58
0:18:19
0:18:22
0:19:07
0:20:03
0:21:17
0:21:46
0:22:17
0:22:47
0:23:58
0:25:14
0:28:21
0:29:22
DNS
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GO FOR,

RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE FEMALE 15 - 19
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM| RUN TOTAL
1 404 LAGULA JULIANA LAINE WAVERUNNERS SWIM CLUB 0:06:14 0:14:18 0:20:32
2 410 UDAN JEOHN ERICKA CHARIZZE 0:06:35 0:13:59 0:20:34
3 401 BUSTOS ROSE CHARLIZE 0:06:46 0:16:13 0:22:59
4 412 VILLEGAS ELAINE ANDREA GOLDEN FLIPPERS SWIM CLUB 0:06:39 0:17:09 0:23:48
5 406 OSANO KAYE ASHANTI 0:06:49 0:18:24 0:25:13
6 411 VERGARA AIREN JIN PILOT WHALE 0:07:41 0:18:04 0:25:45
7 403 GREGORY YUANNE JORJ MANILA WEDDELL SEAL SWIM TEAM  0:07:47 0:18:31 0:26:18
8 405 LIAO AGATHA HAILEY CM RIPTIDE SWIM TEAM 0:07:48 0:20:42 0:28:30
9 400 ALFUENTE ALEX PILOT WHALE SWIM TEAM 0:10:32 0:20:25 0:30:57
10 408 SALUDES CLARISSA ELENA LUCAS MULTISPORT 0:09:59 0:23:47 0:33:45
11 402 COSTELO SHANE KAYE NONE 0:13:24 0:24:16 0:37:40
12 407 RAMOS MAY SHEREEN 0:45:04 0:31:22 1:16:27
409 TAN KISHI ARYANNA GREEN ARCHERS SWIM TEAN DNS
RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE FEMALE 25 - 29
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM| RUN TOTAL
1 440 LAPUS RIVA JANAIAH JENNY GUERRERO MULTISPORT 0:07:05 0:14:18 0:21:23
2 417 BALASBAS IVHONE 0:07:19 0:17:08 0:24:27
3 416 BALASBAS GHAVY 0:07:52 0:18:14 0:26:06
4 454 SANTOS SANTRICIA FAYE 0:10:21 0:15:48 0:26:10
5 424 CAOYONAN LINDSAY CORINNE GS COACHING 0:09:06 0:17:12 0:26:18
6 447  PILI NATHALIA LOISE 0:09:33 0:18:04 0:27:37
7 430 DAYAO KATRINA 0:11:20 0:17:34 0:28:54
8 427 CRUZ TRISHA ZERU MULTISPORT 0:14:23 0:14:56 0:29:19
9 458 Z0SIMO YVONNE NICOLE LOUIE MARTIN SWIM TEAM 0:13:00 0:16:28 0:29:28
10 448 POLANCOS ROBYN LIANNE 0:09:30 0:20:49 0:30:19
11 421 BUNAG MA. ISABELLA ZERU MULTISPORT 0:12:06 0:19:24 0:31:29
12 423 CAOYONAN LORAINE CLARENCE 0:09:47 0:21:46 0:31:33
13 435 FLORES GELLA 0:13:17 0:18:33 0:31:49
14 431 DEJESUS CHELSEA 0:11:27 0:21:13 0:32:41
15 455 SORIANO TRISHA TEAM GODSPEED MULTISPORT 0:12:38 0:21:18 0:33:56
16 437 JANDA RHUINA 0:14:01 0:20:08 0:34:09
17 451 RODIL JHANEL TRISHA 0:14:52 0:19:40 0:34:32
18 438 KATIPUNAN NASEL ELISHAEN 0:12:15 0:22:53 0:35:08
19 433 DOLOR MONINA VICTORIA 0:13:37 0:22:02 0:35:39
20 414 ASUAL JACLYN EUNICE 0:14:10 0:21:35 0:35:45
21 439 LAGAC DENNESE MAE 0:16:23 0:19:39 0:36:02
22 436 GANZON BIANCA 0:12:19 0:23:50 0:36:08
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23 453 SANTOS BEA TEAM ABADA 0:12:40 0:23:30 0:36:10
24 443 MACAISA ANDREA NATASSJA TEAM ABADA 0:12:56 0:23:25 0:36:21
25 442 LUBIGAN MARY JANE 0:12:28 0:24:21 0:36:48
26 413 ALCORIZA CLARISSE KATE GOLDEN FLIPPERS SWIM CLUB 0:11:24 0:25:32 0:36:55
27 422 CALVO DANA PILOT WHALE SWIM TEAM / MACA MULTISPOR 0:11:49 0:25:23 0:37:12
28 434 ESPEJO KRISTINE NADEEN 0:12:18 0:25:51 0:38:08
29 457 VALDORIA CHARLAMAIGNE TEAM UNLIPAPS 0:20:12 0:18:32 0:38:43
30 415 AUSTRIA ALEXANDRA 0:13:42 0:25:30 0:39:11
31 445 PANGATUNGAN RAVEN 0:17:14 0:22:54 0:40:09
32 444 PALMA CHRYSIE GIANNE 0:12:38 0:27:46 0:40:24
33 418 BATINO LAWREINE ZERU MULTISPORT 0:15:22 0:25:23 0:40:45
34 450 ROBLES RHONA MAE 0:17:32 0:23:57 0:41:29
35 425 CHUA JAMILLE 0:15:08 0:26:33 0:41:41
36 452 SALAPONG MARIVI JOWIE 0:17:08 0:24:53 0:42:01
37 420 BORCE KIMBERLY LORENZ JPS 0:16:34 0:26:07 0:42:41
38 456 TORREGOSA JEZREEL JOY 0:18:13 0:25:14 0:43:27
39 419 BAUTISTA ALEXINE FELICE BLUE OTTERS 0:20:44 0:25:12 0:45:56
40 449 RAMOS PATRICIA ANNE 0:24:01 0:31:42 0:55:43
41 446 PAREJA CHRISTINE JOY 0:20:34 0:36:06 0:56:39
42 426 COLONG EVA 0:29:48 0:35:33 1:05:21
43 429 DAYAO FRANCINE KURTNEY LIAM 0:24:20 0:41:35 1:05:55

428 DAYANGHIRANG RUTH MAUREEN DNS

432 DIESTA JUZELLE DNS

441 LINGANAY ALEXANDRIA DNS

RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE FEMALE 30 - 39

RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM| RUN TOTAL
1 463 BACANI BEA 0:11:05 0:14:13 0:25:18
2 487 JUNSAY LIEZL 0:09:53 0:16:24 0:26:16
3 504 PONCE ELOIZA REGALIZA 2WHEELNATION CYCLING CLUB 0:12:36 0:16:34 0:29:10
4 473 CUENCA MARIE LYZETTE 0:12:36 0:17:44 0:30:20
5 494 MARTINEZ MONIQUE JOHANNE LOUIPF TRI 0:12:15 0:18:13 0:30:28
6 488 LAGMAN-PINEDA AIMEE 0:10:41 0:20:56 0:31:37
7 478 ERRO ERIKA PKSN 0:13:34 0:18:26 0:32:00
8 507 SANTOS THEREZE PF TRI TEAM 0:12:29 0:20:17 0:32:46
9 465 BONQUIN-CO CAROLYN 0:12:06 0:21:43 0:33:49
10 500 ORTEGA MACO JDTP SWIMCLUB 0:13:35 0:20:33 0:34:08
11 464 BACOLOD IRENE 0:16:46 0:18:05 0:34:51
12 493 MAPA LIRIO 0:11:52 0:23:02 0:34:54
13 490 MACALALAD EVERLY JOAN MACA MULTISPORT 0:16:10 0:18:58 0:35:07
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14 471 CHAN VICTORIA ELENA 0:11:54 0:24:10 0:36:03
15 482 GAWTEE ADRIENNE 0:13:22 0:23:13 0:36:36
16 506 SALUDO KRISTINE 0:11:44 0:25:18 0:37:02
17 498 NOCOM ZYRELLE AVIENN 0:13:16 0:24:00 0:37:16
18 483 GUECO CHARISSA JBE SWIMMING CLUB 0:13:46 0:23:43 0:37:30
19 499 ORE ANNA 0:15:03 0:22:26 0:37:30
20 470 CATABAY DONNA ZERU MULTISPORT/ GSCOACHING 0:18:50 0:18:46 0:37:36
21 472 CONCEPCION KRISTINE GRACE MACA MULTI SPORTS/PILOT WHALE SWIM TEAI 0:13:52 0:24:31 0:38:23
22 460 ALEJANDRO MICHIKO 0:15:01 0:24:15 0:39:16
23 502 PATAWARAN ELIZA MARIE 0:16:25 0:22:58 0:39:23
24 474 DE JESUS ZHARMAINE 0:20:08 0:19:35 0:39:43
25 495 MESINA CELINE 0:13:48 0:26:37 0:40:25
26 508 UY JOAN SWIM CENTRAL 0:17:09 0:23:27 0:40:35
27 480 GALAN CHERIE 0:17:12 0:24:02 0:41:13
28 484 HIZON CZARINA 0:20:42 0:20:48 0:41:30
29 497 NAPADAO CHARMAINNE MEL NA 0:17:10 0:24:31 0:41:41
30 481 GALLARDO ROVIE TEAM JESUS 0:18:54 0:22:51 0:41:46
31 503 PERALTA RIZZA JOY 0:14:16 0:27:31 0:41:48
32 501 PAPA ASIHA EVIN 0:17:11 0:24:54 0:42:05
33 485 JAO JANN CAITLIN 0:16:09 0:25:58 0:42:07
34 469 CASTILLO ROSSINNI STRIVE FOR FITNESS 0:19:17 0:25:14 0:44:31
35 505 ROSALES MARIA JASMINE 0:19:19 0:25:15 0:44:34
36 496 MIRABUENI FAITH 0:17:08 0:27:56 0:45:04
37 477 DUMANDAN DANA ERIKA RUN SOLEUS CLUB 0:19:30 0:26:19 0:45:49
38 462 ANGULO JUSTINE MARIE 0:15:53 0:30:04 0:45:56
39 476 DEMDAM MA ELIZA JENEIL 0:18:10 0:27:49 0:45:59
40 466 BRIONES JANINE ABIGAIL GS COACHING 0:18:10 0:30:34 0:48:44
41 468 CALLUENG CRIS EVERT 0:19:19 0:29:35 0:48:54
42 486 JUMIG MARY LEOVILLE 0:17:51 0:33:03 0:50:53
43 489 LEAL KATRINA MAE 0:21:18 0:30:07 0:51:25
44 459 ABIQUE MAE ANGELINE 0:18:38 0:33:36 0:52:14
45 461 AMOR MICHELLE ANNE 0:21:41 0:31:05 0:52:46
46 467 CABARRUBIA AIZALEA EASY SWIM 0:29:02 0:24:39 0:53:41
47 492 MANUEL FRANCHESCA 0:23:15 0:30:36 0:53:51
48 479 ESPARDINEZ SAMANTHA IRIS 0:26:38 0:28:33 0:55:11
49 491 MAGDAUG SHEILA 0:32:11 0:29:37 1:01:49
475 DE VERA CHRISTIANNE NOELLE GSIBAYAN DNS
RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE FEMALE 40 - 49
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM| RUN TOTAL
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1 513 BUYCO EMILY INFINITE MULTISPORT 0:11:20 0:20:33 0:31:53
2 518 ENRIQUEZ KRISTINE 0:12:26 0:21:13 0:33:39
3 517 DIESTRO LIEZEL MARIE DAY ONE MULTISPORT 0:09:47 0:25:12 0:35:00
4 526 ROJAS JOANNA 0:11:55 0:24:28 0:36:23
5 514 CAYETANO ARZEN DAY ONE MULTISPORT 0:16:15 0:20:17 0:36:32
6 510 BARBASO MARIECRIS 0:14:16 0:22:21 0:36:37
7 527 SALEM CROSELLE JUMPSTARTRI 0:10:50 0:26:05 0:36:55
8 509 AGRAVANTE SHIELLA DAY ONE MULTISPORT 0:10:41 0:27:04 0:37:45
9 520 GABION MADELYN 0:14:29 0:23:20 0:37:49
10 522 LOPEZ MARIWIN 0:15:19 0:23:22 0:38:41
11 515 DELEON CRISLYN 0:13:54 0:26:21 0:40:15
12 530 YAP-AGUINALDO MEG 0:16:32 0:24:24 0:40:55
13 512 BARTOLOME SHERYL 0:15:27 0:25:50 0:41:17
14 511 BARRETTO RICHA 0:11:14 0:31:02 0:42:16
15 528 TAN SHARLYNE 0:14:06 0:28:31 0:42:38
16 524 PESIGAN MARY 0:21:11 0:22:54 0:44:05
17 523 MOREDO MARIVIC 0:19:09 0:26:32 0:45:41
18 529 TOLENTINO JENZEL MARIE 0:19:58 0:27:56 0:47:54
19 516 DELA TORRE JUSTINE 0:20:09 0:34:47 0:54:56
20 521 LIBRES QUENZEL ANN 0:40:38 0:32:57 1:13:36
519 FORNILLOS DIANE DNS
525 RODIL DIANA ROSE DNS
RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE FEMALE 50 - 59
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM| RUN TOTAL
1 531 CLAVERIA PAMELA MICHELLE 0:17:11 0:19:35 0:36:46
2 532 MALIGSON RUBY 0:32:37 0:25:54 0:58:31
RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE FEMALE 60 - UP
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM| RUN TOTAL
1 533 BERMUDEZ MARIA DOLORES 0:28:29 0:59:55 1:28:25
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AQUA > DUA > TRI
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RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE MALE 15 - 19
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 542 MORA DAVID SANTE BARLEY TRITEAM 0:05:53 0:10:56 0:16:48
2 632 PAYURAN KEANE ZION CAFE AGAPITA 0:05:57 0:14:18 0:20:15
3 631 DAVID INIGO MATEO DLSZ (DE LASALLE ZOBEL) 0:07:33 0:13:27 0:21:00
4 549 VILLAFLOR JOAQUIN DIEGO 0:07:35 0:13:27 0:21:02
5 540 MACALACAD JOHN ROYCE MAVERICK  PILOT WHALE SWIM TEAM 0:07:09 0:13:59 0:21:08
6 536 CATIPUNAN KERSTAN GOLDEN FLIPPERS SWIM CLUB 0:06:45 0:14:38 0:21:23
7 535 BONGGAO DRAEGO UNO TEAM MAYA 0:06:28 0:15:56 0:22:24
8 548 SARMIENTO ANGHELO NATHANIEL BLUE OTTERS SWIM TEAM 0:08:02 0:15:50 0:23:52
9 546 RAMIREZ FRANCO RIZAL ALPHA DRAGONS 0:07:03 0:17:49 0:24:51
10 544 PADILLA SANCHO MIGUEL FIT PH 0:08:28 0:17:59 0:26:27
11 537 ESTEDOLA EZIEQUEL JOHN 0:10:09 0:17:45 0:27:54
12 538 GOHETIA GABRIEL NATHAN BLUE OTTERS SWIM TEAM 0:07:37 0:21:34 0:29:11
13 551 YCOY ED MARKUS FLORENTIUS MACAMULTISPORTS 0:07:34 0:22:14 0:29:48
14 543 MORALES MATT DAVID 0:10:13 0:20:23 0:30:35
15 545 QUICHO MARC AGA LOUIE MARTIN SWIM TEAM 0:08:10 0:23:10 0:31:19
16 534 ALVARAN ELIJAH RAFAEL 0:13:50 0:23:22 0:37:12
17 547 RAMOS RAE YNIGO 0:15:11 0:31:15 0:46:27
18 550 VIRAY JOSEPH ENRICO 0:16:22 0:31:35 0:47:58
19 541 MAS ALEXEI 0:19:34 0:29:36 0:49:10
20 539 LITONG ADRIAN 0:31:14 0:22:19 0:53:33
RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE MALE 20 - 29
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 566 LIBARNES MARC NELSON SAMA MULTISPORT 0:06:05 0:14:48 0:20:53
2 563 ESPIRITU GERALD ZERU MULTISPORT 0:09:41 0:14:43 0:24:24
3 568 MEDINA JUAN ANTONIO RACE SNAPS 0:10:20 0:14:23 0:24:43
4 570 PELAYO JOHN ELRICK 0:09:28 0:16:02 0:25:30
5 571 RAMOS KARL ANGELO 0:10:04 0:17:35 0:27:39
6 561 EDANO ROMULO i TRINICS 0:07:38 0:21:09 0:28:47
7 562 ENCARNACION ZEAN 0:12:15 0:17:04 0:29:19
8 574 SANTOS JOHN MICHAEL RACE WALLET 0:13:43 0:15:54 0:29:37
9 559 DE GUZMAN PAULO 0:12:03 0:18:37 0:30:39
10 560 DELEON STEPHEN KYLE 0:09:39 0:21:39 0:31:19
11 553 ALBANIEL STEPHEN TEAM ABADA 0:14:30 0:17:49 0:32:19
12 573 SAMBERI DANILO 0:09:07 0:25:53 0:35:00
13 555 ANONUEVO JOHN DANIEL 0:08:01 0:27:45 0:35:45
14 567 LORENZO LuUIGI 0:14:32 0:21:41 0:36:12
15 565 GREFIEL LUIS TEAM ABADA 0:16:36 0:20:20 0:36:57
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16 564 GERONIMO BRYAN KURT 0:10:55 0:27:10 0:38:05
17 569 MERCADO ELUJAH JULLIAN 0:15:28 0:24:06 0:39:34
18 556 BANDIVAS ALEC JOHN 0:13:40 0:26:47 0:40:27
19 554 ALVARAN FRANCIS ANGELO 0:12:44 0:27:52 0:40:35
20 557 BARROSO MARK AKTAS 0:12:48 0:28:05 0:40:52
21 575 VILLANUEVA VLAD 0:16:58 0:24:57 0:41:56
22 558 CAHUMNAS JOHN WAREN VERMOSA 0:15:20 0:31:49 0:47:09
23 572 RIVERA INIGO 0:21:19 0:27:38 0:48:57
24 552 ABELLA GODFREY 0:27:02 0:28:39 0:55:40
RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE MALE 30 - 39
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 577 BANAWA RENZE ROVIE 0:08:30 0:14:21 0:22:51
2 589 LEGASPI KEVIN DANIEL ZERU MULTISPORTS 0:10:18 0:13:50 0:24:08
3 602 YUMANG EPHRAIM SHARP ENDURA TRI FOR VITARGOPH 0:08:36 0:15:36 0:24:12
4 600 STA. MARIA JAYPEE 0:08:54 0:16:36 0:25:29
5 584 CHAN PATRICK 0:08:08 0:19:40 0:27:48
6 587 GERODIAS KENT CYRIL KG PERFORMANCE 0:07:49 0:20:18 0:28:07
7 595 OLARCOS MARK ANTHONY 0:13:48 0:14:34 0:28:22
8 579 BIAG EDISON NIEL 0:09:58 0:18:37 0:28:35
9 592 MADLANGSAKAY LONDON 0:10:23 0:19:46 0:30:09
10 598 SACLAG PATRICK JOHN ZERU MULTISPORT 0:10:01 0:21:33 0:31:35
11 578 BANTOL ALLAN BRYANT 0:13:23 0:20:20 0:33:43
12 596 PANLILIO ROD CLARK BUSHIDO GAIDEN 0:15:08 0:18:41 0:33:49
13 576 ABANTO ELLARD BUSHIDO GAIDEN 0:10:28 0:24:13 0:34:41
14 630 MACASAET RAYMOND 0:12:03 0:23:11 0:35:14
15 599 SANTOS BOU DANIEL ZERU MULTISPORTS 0:10:26 0:25:33 0:35:59
16 601 YANGA JOB NOLAN SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORT 0:08:48 0:27:17 0:36:04
17 583 CASTILLO MOIE VINCENT 0:15:05 0:21:05 0:36:10
18 590 LIAO MARK ANTHONY 0:16:59 0:20:08 0:37:08
19 591 LOSA MICHAEL VINCENT 0:14:12 0:24:58 0:39:10
20 580 BONITA REYNALDO 0:14:55 0:24:29 0:39:24
21 588 GONZALES BON VERMOSA 0:21:06 0:19:10 0:40:16
22 581 CACDAC SAIMON 0:22:25 0:20:54 0:43:19
23 597 REYES RENZ MART 0:17:52 0:29:31 0:47:24
24 582 CANTOR KRISTOFFER 0:21:13 0:26:28 0:47:41
25 586 DISCIPULO RONALD PAUL TEAM JESUS 0:18:09 0:31:13 0:49:22
26 593 MAGDAUG PAOLO 0:26:32 0:27:53 0:54:25
27 594 NAZ CHRISTIAN DELTEK PH 0:33:27 0:25:35 0:59:02
585 CRUZ JAN-MICHAEL ARMY NAVY SOUTH TRI DNS
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RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE MALE 40 - 49
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM |swim| RUN | TOTAL
1 616 MACAPAGAL ROEHL CELLIFE 0:08:09 0:16:34 0:24:43
2 612 JACINTO ALVIN 0:09:20 0:15:45 0:25:05
3 622 SAN PEDRO CARLITO SANTOS EASY SWIM MULTISPORTS 0:09:09 0:18:10 0:27:19
4 603 BALASBAS JEFFREY 0:09:18 0:20:17 0:29:35
5 608 CHENG GILBERT EASTERN UNITY TEAM/MAPUA MALAYAN 0:09:55 0:20:19 0:30:14
6 621 ROBLES CHRISTIAN JASEN INSPIRE 0:09:46 0:20:46 0:30:32
7 611 GARCIA ERWIN LEO 0:12:12 0:19:06 0:31:17
8 617 MEJIA JOSE ROBERTO MAYON TRI TEAM 0:09:57 0:22:02 0:32:00
9 623 SAYO MARK ANTHONY 0:18:20 0:16:50 0:35:10
10 609 CORDERO JOSEPH PAULO LOUIE MARTIN SWIM TEAM 0:14:04 0:21:29 0:35:33
11 615 LIPANA CHRISTIAN NOEL 0:13:36 0:22:14 0:35:50
12 606 CABALQUINTO  DAX DANIEL 0:14:04 0:22:39 0:36:43
13 604 BARRETTO RONNIE 0:15:46 0:23:55 0:39:41
14 618 ONG ROLAND DANIEL 0:20:29 0:21:22 0:41:52
15 614 LAXAMANA JOHN PAUL 0:21:44 0:28:47 0:50:31
16 619 PALER MEDARD FIEL VERMOSA 0:21:02 0:32:31 0:53:33
17 607 CASTILLO RICHARD 0:20:12 0:37:11 0:57:23
18 620 QUINTOS NAPPY 0:37:25 0:24:31 1:01:56
19 610 GABION CRISTOPHER 0:19:44 0:43:28 1:03:12
605 BRANELLEC LUDOVIC DNS
613 JAVIER KIRBY DNS
RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE MALE 50 - 59
RANK|BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM |swim| RUN | TOTAL
1 626 GUERRERO SIEGFRIED, JR 0:18:16 0:23:36 0:41:52
2 627 MOHAN KRISHNAMURTHI 0:18:23 0:23:56 0:42:19
3 625 DELA CRUZ RONALDO PCRC 0:25:39 0:21:06 0:46:45
4 624 ASUAL CLYDE 0:33:12 0:31:21 1:04:33
RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE MALE 60 - UP
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM |swim| RUN | TOTAL
1 633 ENCARNACION BOBBY 0:12:53 0:25:25 0:38:18
2 634 GENEROSO CHITO SANTE BARLEY 0:14:50 0:23:35 0:38:25
3 628 ABADA ROMEO TEAM ABADA 0:16:17 0:26:06 0:42:24
4 629 YAMIO DANIEL CYCLE ART MARKETING 0:37:53 0:26:39 1:04:32
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RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE FEMALE 15 - 19
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL

1 3  CUSsTODIO JAINE CELINE 0:12:55 0:30:37 0:43:31

2 2 AGPALZA GABRIELLE ZMS TITANS 0:13:11 0:31:34 0:44:45

3 130 BAWALAN ZARINA GABRIELLE ARMY NAVY SOUTH TRI 0:16:18 0:29:31 0:45:50

4 5 SILAMOR CALISTA 0:15:21 0:31:45 0:47:06

5 1 AGANAN JUNE ZOOEY CYRIL 0:14:31 0:36:54 0:51:25

6 6 SUAREZ VENICE MARITHE EXALT SWIM CLUB 0:16:22 0:37:38 0:54:01

7 4  OCAMPO NADINE AURIA 0:32:19 0:51:30 1:23:49

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE FEMALE 20 - 24

RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 9  BURGOS ERIKA NICOLE VITARGOPH 0:11:42 0:21:50 0:33:32
2 16  SAPINIT GUEN MARIE 0:13:04 0:27:12 0:40:17
3 13 MUSNI FRANCESCA RAE 0:13:08 0:30:52 0:44:00
4 15 SANCHEZ HANNAH DRELYN VITARGOPH 0:13:03 0:36:47 0:49:50
5 11 MACASAET GADDIELE ANGELA AVIDA LAND CORPORATION 0:20:22 0:39:50 1:00:12
6 7  ARAJA MARY 0:24:53 0:40:38 1:05:31
7 10 ESTANISLAO KAMILLA 0:19:29 0:48:08 1:07:36
8 14 PUGAY AYA 0:19:32 0:51:41 1:11:12
9 12 MANLISES MARIA MONICA 0:24:58 0:46:41 1:11:39
10 8  BEATISULA MARIANNE FAITH 0:30:17 0:46:04 1:16:21

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE FEMALE 25 - 29

RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 35 JUGAR RHEZEL SLUCOACHING 0:13:29 0:27:11 0:40:41
2 29 ESTANISLAO KATRINA 0:15:57 0:28:28 0:44:25
3 50 TABIOS ARIANA LOUISE 0:15:08 0:30:41 0:45:49
4 18 AGLIBOT TRISHA TRINICS 0:20:40 0:29:48 0:50:28
5 37 LIMBO GLORYEN GREEN DOLPHINS TRIATHLON TEAM  0:17:16 0:33:45 0:51:01
6 39 MANZANO JAHZIEL 0:23:34 0:28:23 0:51:58
7 46  SANTOS NICOLE SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORTS 0:19:17 0:33:52 0:53:10
8 43  PAMINTUAN MARIA VERONICA 0:22:35 0:31:13 0:53:48
9 56 ZAQUITA JOAN SWIM CENTRAL 0:16:38 0:38:39 0:55:17
10 33 JACINTO ALIZA MARIE 0:19:03 0:37:05 0:56:08
11 25 CASTILLO SOPHIA MARIE 0:18:36 0:38:13 0:56:49
12 17 ACAYLAR FERLEENE 0:28:54 0:27:58 0:56:52
13 26  CASTILLO KRISTINA YSABEL 0:20:10 0:37:46 0:57:55
14 19 ANO SOPHIA MARIE ARMY NAVY SOUTH TRI TEAM 0:26:26 0:32:30 0:58:56

41  NUNEz CELIN AUDREY 0:22:28 0:37:57 1:00:25

[
(6]
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TRISERI?SZD% AQ UATH LON
16 22 BARRIOS ISABEL VICTORIA 0:20:45 0:40:22 1:01:07
17 40 MENDOZA MARA 0:24:49 0:37:09 1:01:58
18 52 VALENCIA BEATRICE MARIE 0:22:23 0:40:25 1:02:48
19 42 OLAGUERA ALEXANDRA NICOLE 0:29:57 0:32:55 1:02:52
20 36 LACUATA LEIRA GRETL 0:26:33 0:37:47 1:04:20
21 54  YAP PAULA 0:22:37 0:43:27 1:06:04
22 23 BONTO JUSTINE ANNE THERESE 0:20:43 0:45:54 1:06:36
23 45 SAMSON GRACELLE TREASURE ZUS7S 0:19:37 0:47:03 1:06:39
24 32 GALVAN KYLA CLARISSE 0:20:17 0:46:36 1:06:52
25 51 TRINIDAD MAUREEN ADRIANNE 0:21:50 0:45:42 1:07:32
26 21  BALILING KRISHA TERESA 0:30:46 0:37:04 1:07:51
27 27 CUENCA JERA 0:26:20 0:42:50 1:09:10
28 34 JIZMUNDO MA GENE ROSE 0:22:26 0:48:51 1:11:17
29 48 SOTTO PAOLA MAE 0:30:29 0:41:01 1:11:30
30 28 ESPIRITU RASA LILA DASI 0:30:48 0:40:45 1:11:33
31 38 LLUZ JIRAH LEIGH 0:30:13 0:43:02 1:13:16
32 44  REYES JESSA 0:18:50 0:54:50 1:13:41
33 31 GALLETES ANGELYNNE 0:27:15 0:46:41 1:13:56
34 49  SUNGA CLAIRE 0:31:47 0:43:41 1:15:28
35 47 SOLANO HAZEL FAYE 0:32:46 0:45:51 1:18:36
36 20 BALDOS FARAH 0:30:52 0:52:04 1:22:56
37 24 BRIONES VERONICA 0:35:47 0:57:34 1:33:21
38 55 ZAPEDA MARIANE JOYCE 0:54:37 0:43:44 1:38:20
39 53 VICENCIO AIRA LINDSAY RWP 0:53:40 0:48:21 1:42:02
40 30 ESTRADA MA. KAEL ANGELICA RWP HYBRIDS 0:59:00 0:47:07 1:46:07

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE FEMALE 30 - 34

RANK| BIB #[ SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 82 SALANDANAN CASSANDRA 0:16:03 0:28:52 0:44:56
2 72 GARCIA JANINA TRINICS 0:18:23 0:27:37 0:46:00
3 76  LLORENTE MARY CATHERINE GAS COACHING 0:16:35 0:29:36 0:46:12
4 69 EVITE MINERVA 0:22:43 0:30:21 0:53:04
5 59 ARAGON DANIELLA COFFEE COFFEE TRI CLUB 0:19:01 0:35:11 0:54:12
6 83 SANTOS MARIEL BIANCA 0:18:44 0:37:41 0:56:25
7 89 YAP MICAH JOY 0:22:38 0:34:53 0:57:30
8 84 SERRANO GAZELLE ANGELA 0:23:44 0:35:05 0:58:49
9 87 TENORIO JENNIFER AIAN 0:22:39 0:37:42 1:00:21
10 86 SUYAT CESS 0:24:14 0:37:37 1:01:51
11 58 ALDUEZA MICHELLE ANDRE 0:29:37 0:34:32 1:04:09

[
N

60 ARAGON ANDEE 0:23:16 0:43:48 1:07:03



werd

=i AQUAMAN

D AQUATHLON

13 79  PASCUAL CARLA NINA GOTCOACHED 0:26:18 0:43:20 1:09:39
14 70  FINOLAN - LUCERO MAVEL APPLE 0:24:47 0:46:15 1:11:02
15 62 BUNDOC MARA JO 0:30:07 0:41:10 1:11:17
16 78 MONTEBON MARIEL PNYTRIBE 0:22:45 0:50:31 1:13:15
17 61 ATIENZA AILEEN KRIS GREEN DOLPHINS 0:28:12 0:45:52 1:14:05
18 75 GRAVADOR DANNA 0:29:12 0:45:04 1:14:16
19 81 PUERTOLLANO JOANNA BRENN POGI RUN CLUB 0:30:18 0:45:03 1:15:21
20 88 UY BINGGOT 0:31:45 0:44:21 1:16:06
21 80 PAz CAITLYN 0:35:22 0:40:47 1:16:09
22 67 DIAZDERIVERA  MARIANNE DIANA 0:32:48 0:43:31 1:16:19
23 57 AGPAWA-BANTAYAN  GILLIAN ELLEN BSP MULTISPORT CLUB 0:25:17 0:51:03 1:16:20
24 85 SORIANO JERILEE ANNE PNYTRIBE 0:24:20 0:52:03 1:16:23
25 74  GENER MARIEL CLAUDINE 0:33:29 0:43:16 1:16:45
26 65 COLARTE RICHELLE 0:36:58 0:40:37 1:17:35
27 77 MIYAHARA MARI 0:33:18 0:47:22 1:20:41
28 66 CUI MARY RONETTE 0:30:21 0:51:15 1:21:36
29 68 DULAY MARY GRACE 0:43:30 0:39:23 1:22:53
30 64 CARAG JENNIFER 0:32:36 0:52:54 1:25:31
31 73  GARLEJO KEIGH TEAM BRAVADO / GAS COACHING 0:30:06 0:58:44 1:28:50
32 71 GALVEZ JAMILLE CERA TEAM JESUS 0:24:52 1:06:13 1:31:04
63 CALDERON RANIELLE MARIE JOYCE DNS

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE

FEMALE 35 - 39

RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 98 SILERIO ALESSANDRA ALESS FOR VITARGOPH 0:15:37 0:29:32 0:45:09
2 92 BAUTISTA CHRISTINA TEE STRIVE FOR FITNESS 0:23:25 0:31:15 0:54:40
3 95 CRUZ-TERUEL JESSICA MARA 0:20:43 0:37:35 0:58:19
4 96 LOPEZ ATHEENA ALPHA MULTISPORT 0:23:41 0:38:00 1:01:41
5 91 BAUTISTA FAYE KARISSA LOURDES 0:30:45 0:34:05 1:04:50
6 97 NAPUD MAYLA TRIHARD.PH 0:24:01 0:41:55 1:05:56
7 93 BELEN-FERRER BEATRICE ANNE 0:28:45 0:39:41 1:08:25
8 94  CANLAS CORINNE 0:27:07 0:44:40 1:11:47
9 90 ABAD REA MARGARITA 0:30:14 0:41:58 1:12:12
10 99 URBANO TWYLA GRACE 0:34:21 0:47:43 1:22:04
11 100 ZOLETA-RODIS BERNADETTE SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORT 0:43:30 0:38:56 1:22:26

AM FULL DISTANCE
FIRST NAME TEAM
ANGELINE ROYAL MANILA

RESULTS

FEMALE 40 - 44
TOTAL
0:50:15

RANK| BIB #| SURNAME
1 106 OMILIG

SWIM | RUN
0:19:09 0:31:06




v

=i AQUAMAN

2 112 TAGARA SHAI 0:20:04 0:32:50 0:52:54
3 105 MUNOZ CHRISTINE KATHLEEN ARMY NAVY SOUTH TR 0:18:29 0:38:36 0:57:05
4 115 vy NATALIA 0:18:42 0:39:20 0:58:02
5 116 VINA ABIGAIL PNYTRIBE 0:21:07 0:42:14 1:03:21
6 111 SANTOS SORAYA INFINITE MULTISPORT 0:21:24 0:42:30 1:03:54
7 104 FERNANDEZ JAY ANN CROSSBONES 0:24:49 0:44:09 1:08:58
8 102 CASALA ANNE LORRAINE 0:36:21 0:35:43 1:12:04
9 103 DIMAR - CANLAS TET GSCOACHING 0:30:52 0:47:53 1:18:45
10 113 TALUSIG GHE 0:36:22 0:44:59 1:21:21
11 114 TENORIO ALICE KATHERINE 0:34:07 0:56:04 1:30:11
12 110 ROA GIANNA KATHRINA 0:41:15 1:01:11 1:42:25
13 101 CANLAS JACK ALPHADOGS 0:54:01 0:49:31 1:43:31

107 PELAYO MAY ANGELA DNS

108 QUIROZ RACHELLE DNS

109 REMO JOCELYN THERESE TRINSPIRE DNS

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE FEMALE 45 - 49

RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM [ RUN TOTAL
1 118 ESTUAR MICHELLE 0:18:44 0:31:00 0:49:44
2 121 TAN CHARINA 0:25:14 0:35:31 1:00:45
3 117 AFRICA MILETTE 0:18:00 0:54:56 1:12:55
4 119 HERNAEZ MARIBEL 0:30:13 0:42:44 1:12:56
5 120 MOLATO SANDEE SANRAI - INFINITE MULTISPORT 0:31:54 0:47:12 1:19:06

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE FEMALE 50 - 54
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL

1 125 TAN LEILANI MARIE VERMOSA 0:22:06 0:34:21 0:56:27

2 122 BRILLANTES BELLE 0:22:48 0:35:13 0:58:01

3 123 MARFIL ANNALIE JUMPSTART TRI TEAM 0:25:03 0:36:46 1:01:49

4 124 PUGAY PAULINE 0:24:53 0:42:22 1:07:15

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE FEMALE 55 - 59
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL

1 127 SANTOS MIA INFINITE MULTISPORT 0:24:00 0:34:10 0:58:09

2 126 JOCSON NATIVIDAD 0:42:54 1:18:50 2:01:44

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE FEMALE 60 - ABOVE

RANK]| BIB #[ SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 128 CONSUELO ANA MARIA TEAM ALAB 0:30:23 0:39:38 1:10:01
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RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE MALE 15 - 19

RANK] BIB # SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM [ RUN TOTAL
1 341 BADA DARELL JOHNSON GO FOR GOLD 0:11:45 0:20:36 0:32:21
2 138 REYES RED MAOREEN GAS COACHING 0:12:50 0:23:23 0:36:13
3 136 PADSOYAN FRANZ GUILBERT ZMS TITANS 0:12:08 0:24:30 0:36:38
4 132 DAVILA ROX 0:15:59 0:25:38 0:41:38
5 129 BAMA RENAN MATTHEW EXALT SWIM CLUB 0:15:39 0:30:28 0:46:07
6 137 PRUDENTE ARON VICEROY 0:18:07 0:31:47 0:49:54
7 131 BISCOCHO SIMOUN CRISOSTOMO  EXALT SWIM CLUB 0:15:23 0:39:44 0:55:08
8 133 JULIAN DANIEL CHARLES 0:24:32  0:39:58 1:04:30
9 139 TRINIDAD DIOR DANIELLE 0:36:24 0:32:57 1:09:22
10 134 LIANKO ENRICO .PPL 0:20:04 0:56:15 1:16:19

135 NAVALUNA JUSTHENE GO FOR GOLD DNS

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE MALE 20 - 24

RANK| BIB # SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 155 RAMOGA JAMES VAN GO FOR GOLF 0:15:41 0:22:45 0:38:26
2 156 RELLORES JAKE NTMA 0:16:21 0:26:06 0:42:27
3 140 ACOSTA MARK FREDERICK THE NEXT STEP TRI 0:17:07 0:26:58 0:44:06
4 153 OTIAN RYAN KRISTOFFER 0:18:51 0:26:00 0:44:52
5 142 BIBAT PRINCE LUCKY NTMA B 0:17:09 0:27:46 0:44:55
6 159 VERBRUGGEN YUEN MAGDALENA WILLIAM GO FOR GOLD 0:19:43 0:27:12 0:46:55
7 147 JAVIER JAN REYNANTE GO FOR GOLD 0:22:03 0:25:45 0:47:48
8 143 DACAYO CRISTIAN TEAM NEWBIE 0:17:07 0:33:40 0:50:47
9 150 MATTA DON RUDIGER 0:21:22 0:31:00 0:52:22
10 157 REYES RED VLADIMIR GAS COACHING 0:14:08 0:39:16 0:53:24
11 148 LLORENTE CHRISTOPHER MARZEL 0:17:19 0:37:45 0:55:05
12 149 MARCELO GABBY SANTE BARLEY TRI-TEAM / NEXT STEP TRI 0:18:10 0:37:39 0:55:49
13 145 DELA CRUZ DON LORENZO TEAM GODSPEED MULTISPORT 0:24:07 0:32:20 0:56:27
14 144 DE GUZMAN RAY GENE 0:19:13 0:37:44 0:56:58
15 141 ANTINOR JOHN ERIKSON 0:21:02 0:36:08 0:57:10
16 152 OLAZO JOHN KABALIKA98 0:14:14 0:45:25 0:59:38
17 151 MUSICO MICHAEL JR 0:24:26 0:36:41 1:01:07
18 154 PARAS DANE ANDRE 0:15:06 0:46:17 1:01:23
19 146 ILAGAN IAN GEOFFREY 0:56:19 0:51:04 1:47:23
20 158 SAMIN JOHN ALLEN KEIR 1:04:27 0:45:58 1:50:25

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE MALE 25 - 29
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PRESENTED BY. @

AQUAMAN

|[RANK|BIB#| SURNAME FIRST NAME | TEAM |swim| RUN | TOTAL
1 169 CASARES FER THE NEXT STEP TRI 0:11:18 0:18:28 0:29:46
2 166 BUENVIAIE JOHN AMIEL TRINICS 0:18:04 0:21:17 0:39:20
3 192 SANTOS ROCHMOND 0:11:49 0:29:03 0:40:52
4 188 OCAMPO KEITH TEAM PAL TRIATHLON 0:12:27 0:28:28 0:40:55
5 176 FRANCISCO JOSE INIGO BLUE OTTERS SWIM TEAM 0:15:15 0:26:15 0:41:31
6 179 LICO ARIS ANGELO UPLB TRANTADOS TRIATHLON CLUB 0:16:50 0:27:55 0:44:44
7 189 PEREZ JEAN-CYRIL RWP RUN CLUB 0:16:42 0:28:17 0:44:58
8 168 CAMUA JOHN PAUL TRINICS 0:16:00 0:28:59 0:44:58
9 193 SAVADERA EARL STRIVE FOR FITNESS 0:21:28 0:27:51 0:49:19
10 191 SANTOS ALBERT RYAN 0:12:49 0:36:33 0:49:22
11 194 STA ANA GABRIEL TEAM GODSPEED MULTISPORT 0:20:26 0:28:56 0:49:22
12 196 TANENGGEE MATTHEW 0:21:42 0:28:44 0:50:25
13 183 MINDANA JHUNE JAVED TEAM RUN DIRECTION 0:23:40 0:29:59 0:53:39
14 190 PUERTOLLANO JAMES BRYANN POGI RUN CLUB 0:22:27 0:31:51 0:54:18
15 178 INMENZO IVAN JASON IT'S SOUTHERDAY RUN CLUB 0:24:46 0:31:07 0:55:53
16 175 ESCARIO LENARD 0:17:00 0:39:23 0:56:23
17 172 DELA CRUZ VIKTOR MIKHAEL TBB 0:25:06 0:31:44 0:56:50
18 197 UY BYRON 0:26:10 0:31:42 0:57:52
19 162 ARELLANO JERICHO 0:20:34 0:37:39 0:58:13
20 173 DELURIA ROBERT PAOLO 0:24:06 0:35:35 0:59:41
21 164 BAUTISTA CHRISTIAN PAOLO 0:23:27 0:36:47 1:00:14
22 182 MENDOZA GERALD PAULO 0:17:15 0:44:02 1:01:17
23 163 BAGUI GIAN KARLO 0:30:52 0:30:40 1:01:32
24 181 MANGANAR JAMES JUNOR 0:22:16  0:39:37 1:01:53
25 161 ANARNA GLEN ALDRIX NONE 0:21:31 0:42:29 1:04:01
26 186 NG NICHOLAS 0:19:11 0:45:07 1:04:18
27 171 DE CASTRO JEROME 0:26:02 0:38:23 1:04:26
28 195 SY AWIE EZEKIEL N/A 0:17:10 0:47:22 1:04:32
29 174 DIMASIN GABRIEL SEBASTIAN 0:26:26 0:38:31 1:04:58
30 184 MORENO JOHN RWP HYBRIDS 0:23:03 0:46:39 1:09:42
31 187 NILO JEFFERSON STRIVE FOR FITNESS 0:34:17 0:36:08 1:10:25
32 170 CHUA DAVID 0:30:43 0:40:04 1:10:47
33 185 NAZAL ROB 0:28:15 0:49:32 1:17:47
34 198 VALDEZ DICKON 0:51:01 0:36:19 1:27:20
35 160 ALARCON JAMEL RWP HYBRIDS 0:49:36 0:38:20 1:27:56
36 180 MANASAN RALPH ANTHONY 0:46:37 0:43:36 1:30:12
37 167 CAINGLET KARL JUSTIN TRISTEP 0:36:31 1:03:26 1:39:57
38 177 GARCIA CLYDE JEONELL 0:51:31 0:53:57 1:45:27
165 BERAQUIT JOSE ISIDRO TBB DNS
199 VELASCO MARIJOE DNS
RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE MALE 30 - 34
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GO FOR/
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L #

RANK] BIB # SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 237 RIVERA JUAN JAIME GS COACHING / CT TRI TEAM 0:14:34 0:24:28 0:39:02
2 238 SILERIO JOSE MA. RAFAEL RAFI FOR VITARGOPH 0:15:48 0:26:00 0:41:48
3 206 BALTAZAR MATTHEW UCANTRI PH FOR VITARGOPH 0:17:51 0:26:02 0:43:54
4 210 CABATINGAN SIDRICK COFFEE COFFEE TRI CLUB 0:18:57 0:25:46 0:44:43
5 221 GARLEJO ARTH LORENCE TEAM BRAVADO & GAS COACHING  0:23:20 0:23:27 0:46:47
6 236 PILE MICHAEL STEPHEN SWIM CENTRAL 0:18:11 0:29:33 0:47:44
7 203 AQUINO ANDRE LOUIS GAS COACHING 0:18:37 0:29:34 0:48:10
8 240 SOTO ISEN TRINICS 0:21:26  0:27:03 0:48:29
9 243 TEMPORAL DAN 0:24:44 0:25:01 0:49:45
10 227 MONASTRIAL ANTHONY JAMES 0:19:02 0:31:01 0:50:03
11 232 OLYMPIA PATRICK BOOSTER C/ ENDURA TRI TEAM 0:18:59 0:31:39 0:50:38
12 228 MONTALBO MIGUEL 0:17:34 0:33:55 0:51:29
13 230 NATIVIDAD PAUL JAN PATRICK POJAS TRISTEP 0:18:11 0:34:42 0:52:53
14 219 GAERLAN LOuU 0:16:14 0:37:40 0:53:54
15 224 LUCERO ADAMS STAYHUMBLEMULTISPORT 0:20:04 0:34:10 0:54:13
16 216 DE CASTRO ARJAY 0:22:03 0:33:32 0:55:36
17 215 DALUPANG JOSHUA MARK 0:19:23 0:36:13 0:55:36
18 218 ENCARNACION STEVEN 0:19:10 0:37:36 0:56:46
19 235 PALMES JOMAR 0:27:25 0:29:24 0:56:49
20 204 ASIS JAYVEE 0:19:32  0:37:20 0:56:52
21 225 LUMBAO GLENDFORD LET'S COOK! RUNNING TEAM 0:23:38 0:33:19 0:56:58
22 229 MONTEVERDE JULIAN ANGELO 0:24:49 0:33:43 0:58:32
23 200 ABELLAR ABEL 0:19:12 0:40:10 0:59:22
24 249 VILLANUEVA JOSE MELVIN 0:25:00 0:35:04 1:00:04
25 223 LAMBOON LESTER 0:23:47 0:36:17 1:00:04
26 241 STAELENA MARK JARED 0:26:16  0:35:08 1:01:24
27 242 TALAMPAS JEROME 0:22:36 0:39:21 1:01:57
28 212 CANEDA JHUN DAVE 0:27:15 0:36:38 1:03:53
29 247 UBILAS JUSTIN 0:23:52 0:40:21 1:04:13
30 207 BRAGO NOEL TIMOTHY VERMOSA 0:22:23 0:41:57 1:04:20
31 245 TUMALIP ERICSON ZERU MULTISPORT 0:26:46 0:37:43 1:04:29
32 248 UGALDE EDZEL 0:25:14 0:40:17 1:05:31
33 234 OXALES CARLOS 0:19:21 0:46:22 1:05:43
34 211 CAMADO WHILMART DAVE 0:30:59 0:35:53 1:06:51
35 233 ONG BRIAN MICAEL PARA SWIMMING 0:18:18 0:51:01 1:09:19
36 201 ALIDO EDWIN JOHN 0:29:46  0:39:59 1:09:46
37 202 AMBAS KP ZERU MULTISPORT 0:37:09 0:32:59 1:10:08
38 209 BUNDOC MIKEY 0:22:56 0:47:13 1:10:10
39 239 SISON RESTER CHRISTIAN 0:37:52  0:34:09 1:12:01
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244
252
251
246
205
214
208
226
222
220
231
213
250
217

PRESENTED BY. @

TUAZON

Yl

VISTA

TY

AVANEZ
DACANAY
BUENVENIDA
MATIAS
GUNTALILIB
GARILAO
NAVA
CORREJADO
VILLANUEVA
DETRAN

AQUAMAN

RICHARD

MARK MAO TAO
ISAIAH MATTHEW
DANIEL TYSON
ANVICO JUNER
JEROME ALDOUS
JOHN KYLE
PAOLO FRANCISCO
KEIAN OSCAR
RAMON ALBERTO
WAWIE

CECILIO

LEANDRO SEAN
KARL LORENZ

MUTUAL FRIENDS

TRINICS

INFINITE MULTISPORT.

0:31:22
0:43:44
0:24:07
0:23:36
0:25:36
0:30:28
0:39:21
0:35:53
0:40:27
0:48:18
0:47:23
0:56:01
0:32:57

0:41:26
0:30:44
0:51:05
0:52:42
0:54:33
0:51:05
0:44:53
0:50:30
0:47:08
0:46:20
0:48:39
0:47:47
1:30:17

1:12:48
1:14:28
1:15:11
1:16:19
1:20:08
1:21:32
1:24:14
1:26:22
1:27:36
1:34:38
1:36:02
1:43:48
2:03:14
DNS

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE MALE 35 - 39
RANK| BIB # SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 340 ROBLES LUIGI LYNK ECO TRI TEAM / UNISON 0:14:12 0:22:01 0:36:13
2 263 FALCON ALEXANDER 0:19:34 0:25:47 0:45:22
3 274 PASIA JEFFERSON CLEANTECH 0:20:34 0:27:42 0:48:16
4 277 REDONDO RODEL ZERU MULTISPORT 0:23:29 0:28:50 0:52:19
5 275 PLAR KARL SISID TIMOG FREEDIVERS 0:19:16 0:33:30 0:52:46
6 258 BAUTISTA RAFAEL 0:19:09 0:34:34 0:53:43
7 270 NAVATO JAN MICHAEL AKTAS / ZERU MULTISPORT 0:21:15 0:32:54 0:54:08
8 281 VILLANUEVA JN 0:20:31 0:33:38 0:54:09
9 267 GARCIA JOKO JOCLA 0:21:56 0:34:09 0:56:05
10 269 MILLETE ORLANDO OCM 0:18:10 0:38:14 0:56:24
11 264 FLORENDO MARKO THE SWIM ACADEMY PH 0:19:41 0:36:49 0:56:31
12 271 NERA BUTCH DARIEL 0:19:04 0:37:48 0:56:53
13 255 ARREOLA HENRY 0:24:40 0:33:18 0:57:58
14 268 INIGO JC 0:22:05 0:37:07 0:59:12
15 276 PUNZALAN RICKY 0:23:16  0:36:35 0:59:51
16 280 SANTOS JOSE LORENZO 0:27:07 0:33:05 1:00:12
17 259 BORJA JULIUS CHRISTOPHER ING HUBS PH RUNNING CLUB 0:21:19 0:40:17 1:01:36
18 278 REYTERAN ROBERT UCANTRI 0:22:49 0:39:00 1:01:49
19 253 ABRERA SIMEON MIGUEL TEAM MC 0:24:28 0:38:07 1:02:35
20 256 BALMORES BOB SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORT FOR VITARGOPH ~ 0:27:16  0:35:42 1:02:58
21 266 GAMBOA JUAN GABRIEL 0:23:56 0:44:07 1:08:04
22 261 CASIMIRO STEPHEN BERNARD 0:29:06 0:39:39 1:08:45
23 257 BARRACOSO KEN 0:19:31 0:49:24 1:08:56



24
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26
27
28
29
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TRI SERIES 2025

PRESENTED BY. @

279 SAN JUAN
254 ALVERO

260 BORROMEO
273 PADIN

272 NITORREDA
262 ESTORQUE
265 FORTUS

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

AQUAMAN

PAUL ALDEN
JEROME
CHRISTIAN SON
DAVID ROY
NICO PAOLO
EUROS

RAFAEL

0:34:40
0:25:04
0:32:37
0:26:57
0:26:37
0:41:15

0:36:00
0:46:38
0:39:17
0:47:19
0:51:49
0:37:45

1:10:40
1:11:42
1:11:54
1:14:16
1:18:25
1:19:01
DNS

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE MALE 40 - 44

RANK| BIB # SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 304 STOREY IAN 0:13:46 0:27:22 0:41:07
2 293 GO JEREMY GO FOR GOLD 0:17:17 0:27:20 0:44:37
3 298 NICOLAS ALLAN TRINICS 0:18:44 0:26:51 0:45:35
4 289 DUMALIANG MARCO RWP 0:18:36  0:29:23 0:47:58
5 285 CASTILLO MARVIN STRIVE FOR FITNESS 0:22:38 0:27:23 0:50:01
6 301 SANDING SHOMER CAVITE SEA BEAST SWIMMING CLUB 0:14:54 0:38:36 0:53:29
7 291 ESQUIVIAS LUIS SIXTUS 0:16:43 0:37:25 0:54:08
8 300 RODIS DAWN WELL SOUTHPLUS MULTI-SPORT 0:25:31 0:30:24 0:55:55
9 294 GREGORIO ANGELO 0:18:40 0:37:45 0:56:24
10 284 CABATBAT ROLAND 0:23:20 0:36:23 0:59:43
11 286 CHOI JOSEPH DAVIDSEN POWERSWIM 0:22:13 0:39:41 1:01:54
12 297 MOREDO JAN-MICHAEL 0:38:54 0:35:45 1:14:39
13 282 ANGAT IAN CLICKRYAN 0:24:14 0:52:17 1:16:31
14 303 SAYAM EDWIN 0:27:47 0:49:33 1:17:20
15 288 DEJESUS JOHN PAUL CHILL TEAM 0:22:43 0:56:54 1:19:37
16 302 SANTOS PATRICK INFINITE MULTISPORT 0:24:57 0:57:56 1:22:53
17 295 LIANKO JOEY .PPL 0:32:51 0:52:37 1:25:28
18 290 ELE CHARLES ERNEST 0:32:28 0:56:17 1:28:46
19 283 AVENIDA ROBENSON 0:37:22 0:51:35 1:28:57
20 306 UMALI PAOLO 0:49:46 0:39:21 1:29:07
21 296 MARCELINO MAURICE ROBERT 0:46:35 0:50:46 1:37:20
22 305 TEJANO LEO EDWARD SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORT 0:58:04 0:48:18 1:46:21

287 CORPUS STEPHEN CENTURY TRI HARD DNS

292 GARCIA EDWIN DNS

299 REAL ROBERT GREEN TANKERS DNS

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE MALE 45 - 49
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL

1 321 WATANABE YUKINORI 0:17:05 0:22:49 0:39:54

2 322 YASAY RAYMUNDO TEAM YAWYAN 0:17:30 0:25:40 0:43:11
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308
310
314
307
318
319
320
10 309
11 313
12 317
13 316
14 315
311
312

© 00 N o Uu b~ W

PRESENTED BY. @

ALTMIRA
BONGGAO JR
FERRY
AGUILAR
MORENTE
SAMSON
SANTOS
BERIN
ESTRELLA
MARIANO
MANDAP
GARCIA
DAWINAN
DOLOR

AQUAMAN

ROILAN

RODRIGO

DENNIS BOY

JONAS

JOSEPH PHILIPP JAMES
WILHELM

RICHARD

MARLON

RICO

CHRISTIAN RHOMEL
KRIS THADEUS
MARK

VON ALLAIN

JON

PAWIE FORNEA TRICOACHING
TEAM MAYA

SOUTHPLUS ++

VERMOSA

INFINITE MULTISPORT
CHILL TEAM

LIFEISGOOD

SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORT

0:19:40
0:19:15
0:18:16
0:22:18
0:26:37
0:23:17
0:28:52
0:21:56
0:26:08
0:22:13
0:33:05
0:59:42

0:30:09
0:30:37
0:32:59
0:41:14
0:40:18
0:43:56
0:40:04
0:47:03
0:43:33
1:02:36
1:00:38
0:42:46

0:49:49
0:49:52
0:51:15
1:03:32
1:06:55
1:07:13
1:08:56
1:08:59
1:09:40
1:24:49
1:33:44
1:42:28
DNS
DNS

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE MALE 50 - 54

RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 327 FOJAS IVAN CENTURY TRIHARD 0:17:23  0:26:08 0:43:32
2 325 DELOS REYES JASON BATANGAS PATIKAR TRI TEAM 0:21:13  0:28:37 0:49:50
3 328 HALASAN RICKY TRINICS 0:19:05 0:33:36 0:52:40
4 324 CONDINO ABELARDO JR. 0:23:56  0:34:32 0:58:28
5 326 EMATA CHRISTOPHER GAP 1989 0:19:18 0:42:41 1:01:58
6 331 PADOLINA Juvy 0:26:59 0:42:18 1:09:17
7 323 BERNARDO JONATHAN JAMES 0:29:19  0:40:49 1:10:08
8 329 JUAREZ JONATHAN MALMON TRI 0:30:35  0:49:08 1:19:43

330 MORADOS JANSSEN CENTURY TRI HARD DNS

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE MALE 55 - 59
RANK(| BIB # SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM [ RUN TOTAL

1 333 COSTA GERALDO BAGUIO BENGUET TRIATHLON 0:18:47 0:31:43 0:50:30

2 332 ANGELES RINO ZERU MULTISPORT 0:23:31 0:29:11 0:52:42

3 334 VILLAMAYOR NELSON 0:40:21 0:38:10 1:18:31

AM FULL DISTANCE MALE 60 - UP
RANK(| BIB # SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM [ RUN TOTAL
1 336 MANUEL ISIDRO 0:21:46 0:31:12 0:52:58
2 338 RAMOS JR ROMEO SANRAI - INFINITE MULTISPORT 0:21:32  0:36:33 0:58:05
3 337 MERCADO ANGELO GLENN 0:30:11 0:43:20 1:13:31
4 339 SANCHEZ NOEL RAMIN 0:29:54 0:44:42 1:14:36
335 LEGASPI ARIEL DNS
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RANK]| BIB # SWIMMER RUNNER TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 R13 MOLO KAISSER ANGELO MK 0:16:19 | 0:22:00 0:38:19
MATIENZO MILLICENT
RODEMIO DARYL
2 R EASY SWIM MULTI SPORT. :18:31 | 0:20:24 :38:54
8 SAN PEDRO CARIZA MAXYNNE SYS ULTI SPORTS 0:18:31 { 0:20 0:38:5
3 R14 CANAVERAL JAN MICHAEL NTMA C 0:17:11] 0:22:59 0:40:11
LOMEDA BENLY JOB
DELA CRUZ MELVIN
4 R1 NTMA G :17: :23: :40:
8 CALAHATI LESTER 0:17:36 | 0:23:03 0:40:39
SABIO JOSHUA ALLEN
5 R3 AQUABLIP TEAM 0:14:03 | 0:27:06 0:41:09
BAJA RENZO
6 R9 BALOGO JOHN MARK EASY SWIM MULTISPORTS 0:23:37] 0:17:50 0:41:26
DE VERA LEELA AMIDRIEL o o o
7 R4 GAN MARTIN ATENEO 0:13:20 | 0:28:32 0:41:52
ACAL CROSS
8 R16 CAPDOS RAFAEL NTMA E 0:19:50| 0:22:12 0:42:02
GACUTAN YUAN JOHN o o o
9 R10 ABANTE JOSHUA GS COACHING 0:20:42 | 0:21:57 0:42:39
JACOBUS LOVELY
10 R7 AGAWA LOUIE EASY SWIM AND MULTISPORTS | 0:24:41 | 0:18:58 0:43:38
CINCO JULIA MARIE o o o
11 R11 OLAZO CHRISTOPHER KABALIKAT 98 0:11:46 | 0:31:53 0:43:38
OLAZO LUIGI
ALVA
12 R17 JOHN LUIS ALFONSO NTMA F 0:19:47 | 0:25:01 0:44:48
ELPA JUSTINE
13 R19 BASTARECHE REGINE SNACKERS 0:16:09 | 0:32:57 0:49:07
LOPEZ LANCE SPREEWELL
14 R12 JACALNE JAMYR SID LA SALLE MULTI SPORTS 0:27:36 | 0:22:37 0:50:13
LACANLALE EDUARDO MIGUEL o o o
15 R20 MENDOZA ALLISON MARLA SOBRANG MORENA 0:18:32 | 0:33:18 0:51:50
MENDOZA ABIGAIL MILLICENT
BAQUIRIN CASSANDRA
1 R HICKEN & MONKEY :16:2 140:1 :56:41
6 6 ONG CHRISTOPHER CHIC & MO 0:16:28 | 0:40:13 0:56
17 R15 QUIANIO MEDY NTMA D 0:26:37 ] 0:30:28 0:57:05
SAGSAKHO PEJA MAUDE
18 R23 PAGARIGAN DOROTHY TILAPIA 0:23:35] 0:35:10 0:58:44
HONG TIFFANY o o o
19 R22 TAMETA CARISSA JANE THE FRENEMIES 0:16:26 | 0:44:53 1:01:20
CRUZ ANDREI
DE DENISE
20 R21 OAR MARIA DENIS TEAM MONTALBO 0:30:58 | 0:34:15 1:05:12
MONTALBO ANGELICA
21 R1 CHENG EDWARD AKTAS 0:27:14 ] 0:40:18 1:07:32
SIY MELISSA
ENICE EL
22 R2 ANTIG VENICE CARM ANTIG SIBS 0:23:39 | 0:45:38 1:09:16
ANTIG EDGARDO CARLO
KINDIPAN KIARA
23 R24 AQUAMEOW 0:26:38 | 0:47:12 1:13:50
KINDIPAN KAHLILA
LIBRAD L
24 R5 IBRADA RONALYN BANGUS 0:38:16 | 0:43:24 1:21:40
GUEVARRA ANGELICA
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RESULTS

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

AQUAMAN

AM FULL DISTANCE

MALE FASTEST SWIM

RANK] BIB #( SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM| RUN TOTAL
1 169 CASARES FER THE NEXT STEP TRI 0:11:18 0:18:28 0:29:46
2 341 BADA DARELL JOHNSON GO FOR GOLD 0:11:45 0:20:36 0:32:21
3 192 SANTOS ROCHMOND 0:11:49 0:29:03 0:40:52
4 136 PADSOYAN FRANZ GUILBERT ZMS TITANS 0:12:08 0:24:30 0:36:38
5 188 OCAMPO KEITH TEAM PAL TRIATHLON 0:12:27 0:28:28 0:40:55
6 191 SANTOS ALBERT RYAN 0:12:49 0:36:33 0:49:22
7 138 REYES RED MAOREEN GAS COACHING 0:12:50 0:23:23 0:36:13
8 304 STOREY IAN 0:13:46 0:27:22 0:41:07
9 157 REYES RED VLADIMIR GAS COACHING 0:14:08 0:39:16 0:53:24
10 340 ROBLES LUIGI LYNK ECO TRI TEAM / UNISON 0:14:12 0:22:01 0:36:13
11 152 OLAzZO JOHN KABALIKA98 0:14:14 0:45:25 0:59:38
12 237 RIVERA JUAN JAIME GS COACHING / CT TRI TEAM 0:14:34 0:24:28 0:39:02
13 301 SANDING SHOMER CAVITE SEA BEAST SWIMMING CLUB  0:14:54 0:38:36 0:53:29
14 154 PARAS DANE ANDRE 0:15:06 0:46:17 1:01:23
15 176 FRANCISCO JOSE INIGO BLUE OTTERS SWIM TEAM 0:15:15 0:26:15 0:41:31
16 131 BISCOCHO SIMOUN CRISOSTOMO EXALT SWIM CLUB 0:15:23 0:39:44 0:55:08
17 129 BAMA RENAN MATTHEW EXALT SWIM CLUB 0:15:39 0:30:28 0:46:07
18 155 RAMOGA JAMES VAN GO FOR GOLF 0:15:41 0:22:45 0:38:26
19 238 SILERIO JOSE MA. RAFAEL RAFI FOR VITARGOPH 0:15:48 0:26:00 0:41:48
20 132 DAVILA ROX 0:15:59 0:25:38 0:41:38
21 168 CAMUA JOHN PAUL TRINICS 0:16:00 0:28:59 0:44:58
22 219 GAERLAN LOU 0:16:14 0:37:40 0:53:54
23 156 RELLORES JAKE NTMA 0:16:21 0:26:06 0:42:27
24 189 PEREZ JEAN-CYRIL RWP RUN CLUB 0:16:42 0:28:17 0:44:58
25 291 ESQUIVIAS LUIS SIXTUS 0:16:43 0:37:25 0:54:08
26 179 LICO ARIS ANGELO UPLB TRANTADOS TRIATHLON CLUB ~ 0:16:50 0:27:55 0:44:44
27 175 ESCARIO LENARD 0:17:00 0:39:23 0:56:23
28 321 WATANABE YUKINORI 0:17:05 0:22:49 0:39:54
29 143 DACAYO CRISTIAN TEAM NEWBIE 0:17:07 0:33:40 0:50:47
30 140 ACOSTA MARK FREDERICK THE NEXT STEP TRI 0:17:07 0:26:58 0:44:06
31 142 BIBAT PRINCE LUCKY NTMA B 0:17:09 0:27:46 0:44:55
32 195 SY AWIE EZEKIEL N/A 0:17:10 0:47:22 1:04:32
33 182 MENDOZA GERALD PAULO 0:17:15 0:44:02 1:01:17
34 293 GO JEREMY GO FOR GOLD 0:17:17 0:27:20 0:44:37
35 148 LLORENTE CHRISTOPHER MARZEL 0:17:19 0:37:45 0:55:05
36 327 FOIAS IVAN CENTURY TRIHARD 0:17:23 0:26:08 0:43:32
37 322 YASAY RAYMUNDO TEAM YAWYAN 0:17:30 0:25:40 0:43:11
38 228 MONTALBO MIGUEL 0:17:34 0:33:55 0:51:29
39 206 BALTAZAR MATTHEW UCANTRI PH FOR VITARGOPH 0:17:51 0:26:02 0:43:54



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

) ]

TRI SERIES 2025

166
137
149
269
230
236
314
233
289
203
294
298
333
153
210
232
227
271
328
258
218
186
200
144
310
275
326
234
215
257
204
263
308
264
159
224
134
194
281
274
162
141
325

BUENVIAJE
PRUDENTE
MARCELO
MILLETE
NATIVIDAD
PILE

FERRY

ONG
DUMALIANG
AQUINO
GREGORIO
NICOLAS
COSTA
OTIAN
CABATINGAN
OLYMPIA
MONASTRIAL
NERA
HALASAN
BAUTISTA
ENCARNACION
NG

ABELLAR

DE GUZMAN
BONGGAO JR
PLAR

EMATA
OXALES
DALUPANG
BARRACOSO
ASIS

FALCON
ALTMIRA
FLORENDO
VERBRUGGEN
LUCERO
LIANKO

STA ANA
VILLANUEVA
PASIA
ARELLANO
ANTINOR
DELOS REYES

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

JOHN AMIEL
ARON VICEROY
GABBY
ORLANDO

PAUL JAN PATRICK POJAS

MICHAEL STEPHEN
DENNIS BOY
BRIAN MICAEL
MARCO

ANDRE LOUIS
ANGELO

ALLAN

GERALDO

RYAN KRISTOFFER
SIDRICK

PATRICK
ANTHONY JAMES
BUTCH DARIEL
RICKY

RAFAEL

STEVEN
NICHOLAS

ABEL

RAY GENE
RODRIGO

KARL
CHRISTOPHER
CARLOS

JOSHUA MARK
KEN

JAYVEE
ALEXANDER
ROILAN

MARKO

YUEN MAGDALENA WILLIAM

ADAMS
ENRICO
GABRIEL

IN

JEFFERSON
JERICHO

JOHN ERIKSON
JASON

AQUAMAN

TRINICS

SANTE BARLEY TRI-TEAM / NEXT STEP TRI
OCM

TRISTEP

SWIM CENTRAL

SOUTHPLUS ++

PARA SWIMMING

RWP

GAS COACHING

TRINICS
BAGUIO BENGUET TRIATHLON

COFFEE COFFEE TRI CLUB
BOOSTER C/ ENDURA TRI TEAM

TRINICS

TEAM MAYA
SISID TIMOG FREEDIVERS
GAP 1989

PAWIE FORNEA TRICOACHING
THE SWIM ACADEMY PH

GO FOR GOLD
STAYHUMBLEMULTISPORT
.PPL

TEAM GODSPEED MULTISPORT

CLEANTECH

BATANGAS PATIKAR TRI TEAM

0:18:04
0:18:07
0:18:10
0:18:10
0:18:11
0:18:11
0:18:16
0:18:18
0:18:36
0:18:37
0:18:40
0:18:44
0:18:47
0:18:51
0:18:57
0:18:59
0:19:02
0:19:04
0:19:05
0:19:09
0:19:10
0:19:11
0:19:12
0:19:13
0:19:15
0:19:16
0:19:18
0:19:21
0:19:23
0:19:31
0:19:32
0:19:34
0:19:40
0:19:41
0:19:43
0:20:04
0:20:04
0:20:26
0:20:31
0:20:34
0:20:34
0:21:02
0:21:13

0:21:17
0:31:47
0:37:39
0:38:14
0:34:42
0:29:33
0:32:59
0:51:01
0:29:23
0:29:34
0:37:45
0:26:51
0:31:43
0:26:00
0:25:46
0:31:39
0:31:01
0:37:48
0:33:36
0:34:34
0:37:36
0:45:07
0:40:10
0:37:44
0:30:37
0:33:30
0:42:41
0:46:22
0:36:13
0:49:24
0:37:20
0:25:47
0:30:09
0:36:49
0:27:12
0:34:10
0:56:15
0:28:56
0:33:38
0:27:42
0:37:39
0:36:08
0:28:37

0:39:20
0:49:54
0:55:49
0:56:24
0:52:53
0:47:44
0:51:15
1:09:19
0:47:58
0:48:10
0:56:24
0:45:35
0:50:30
0:44:52
0:44:43
0:50:38
0:50:03
0:56:53
0:52:40
0:53:43
0:56:46
1:04:18
0:59:22
0:56:58
0:49:52
0:52:46
1:01:58
1:05:43
0:55:36
1:08:56
0:56:52
0:45:22
0:49:49
0:56:31
0:46:55
0:54:13
1:16:19
0:49:22
0:54:09
0:48:16
0:58:13
0:57:10
0:49:50



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102
103

104
105

106
107

108
109

110
111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

) ]

270
259
150
240
193
161
338
196
336
267
309
147
216
268
286
317
181
307
207
190
242
285
288
278
209
184
276
319
284
221
164
277
332
246
225
183
223
247
266
324

NAVATO
BORIA
MATTA
SOTO
SAVADERA
ANARNA
RAMOS JR
TANENGGEE
MANUEL
GARCIA
BERIN
JAVIER

DE CASTRO
INIGO

CHolI
MARIANO
MANGANAR
AGUILAR
BRAGO

PUERTOLLANO

TALAMPAS
CASTILLO
DE JESUS
REYTERAN
BUNDOC
MORENO
PUNZALAN
SAMSON
CABATBAT
GARLEJO
BAUTISTA
REDONDO
ANGELES
TY
LUMBAO
MINDANA
LAMBOON
UBILAS
GAMBOA
CONDINO

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

JAN MICHAEL

JULIUS CHRISTOPHER

DON RUDIGER
ISEN

EARL

GLEN ALDRIX
ROMEO
MATTHEW
ISIDRO

JOKO

MARLON

JAN REYNANTE
ARJAY

IC

JOSEPH DAVIDSEN

CHRISTIAN RHOMEL

JAMES JUNOR
JONAS

NOEL TIMOTHY
JAMES BRYANN
JEROME
MARVIN

JOHN PAUL
ROBERT

MIKEY

JOHN

RICKY
WILHELM
ROLAND

ARTH LORENCE
CHRISTIAN PAOLO
RODEL

RINO

DANIEL TYSON
GLENDFORD
JHUNE JAVED
LESTER

JUSTIN

JUAN GABRIEL
ABELARDO JR.

AQUAMAN

AKTAS / ZERU MULTISPORT
ING HUBS PH RUNNING CLUB

TRINICS

STRIVE FOR FITNESS

NONE

SANRALI - INFINITE MULTISPORT

JOCLA

GO FOR GOLD

POWERSWIM

INFINITE MULTISPORT

VERMOSA

VERMOSA

POGI RUN CLUB

STRIVE FOR FITNESS

CHILL TEAM

UCANTRI

RWP HYBRIDS

TEAM BRAVADO & GAS COACHING

ZERU MULTISPORT
ZERU MULTISPORT

LET'S COOK! RUNNING TEAM
TEAM RUN DIRECTION

0:21:15
0:21:19
0:21:22
0:21:26
0:21:28
0:21:31
0:21:32
0:21:42
0:21:46
0:21:56
0:21:56
0:22:03
0:22:03
0:22:05
0:22:13
0:22:13
0:22:16
0:22:18
0:22:23
0:22:27
0:22:36
0:22:38
0:22:43
0:22:49
0:22:56
0:23:03
0:23:16
0:23:17
0:23:20
0:23:20
0:23:27
0:23:29
0:23:31
0:23:36
0:23:38
0:23:40
0:23:47
0:23:52
0:23:56
0:23:56

0:32:54
0:40:17
0:31:00
0:27:03
0:27:51
0:42:29
0:36:33
0:28:44
0:31:12
0:34:09
0:47:03
0:25:45
0:33:32
0:37:07
0:39:41
1:02:36
0:39:37
0:41:14
0:41:57
0:31:51
0:39:21
0:27:23
0:56:54
0:39:00
0:47:13
0:46:39
0:36:35
0:43:56
0:36:23
0:23:27
0:36:47
0:28:50
0:29:11
0:52:42
0:33:19
0:29:59
0:36:17
0:40:21
0:44:07
0:34:32

0:54:08
1:01:36
0:52:22
0:48:29
0:49:19
1:04:01
0:58:05
0:50:25
0:52:58
0:56:05
1:08:59
0:47:48
0:55:36
0:59:12
1:01:54
1:24:49
1:01:53
1:03:32
1:04:20
0:54:18
1:01:57
0:50:01
1:19:37
1:01:49
1:10:10
1:09:42
0:59:51
1:07:13
0:59:43
0:46:47
1:00:14
0:52:19
0:52:42
1:16:19
0:56:58
0:53:39
1:00:04
1:04:13
1:08:04
0:58:28



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

) ]
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TRI SERIES 2025

% AQUATHLON

173
251
145
282
151
253
133
255
243
178
229
302
249
254
172
248
300
205
171
313
197
241
174
272
318
245
273
331
280
212
256
235
303
185
320
261
323
201
339
337

DELURIA
VISTA

DELA CRUZ
ANGAT
MUSICO
ABRERA
JULIAN
ARREOLA
TEMPORAL
INMENZO
MONTEVERDE
SANTOS
VILLANUEVA
ALVERO
DELA CRUZ
UGALDE
RODIS
AVANEZ

DE CASTRO
ESTRELLA
uy

STA ELENA
DIMASIN
NITORREDA
MORENTE
TUMALIP
PADIN
PADOLINA
SANTOS
CANEDA
BALMORES
PALMES
SAYAM
NAZAL
SANTOS
CASIMIRO
BERNARDO
ALIDO
SANCHEZ
MERCADO

= AQUAMAN

ROBERT PAOLO

ISAIAH MATTHEW

DON LORENZO TEAM GODSPEED MULTISPORT
IAN CLICKRYAN

MICHAEL JR

SIMEON MIGUEL TEAM MC

DANIEL CHARLES

HENRY

DAN

IVAN JASON IT'S SOUTHERDAY RUN CLUB
JULIAN ANGELO

PATRICK INFINITE MULTISPORT
JOSE MELVIN

JEROME

VIKTOR MIKHAEL TBB

EDZEL

DAWN WELL SOUTHPLUS MULTI-SPORT
ANVICO JUNER

JEROME

RICO

BYRON

MARK JARED

GABRIEL SEBASTIAN

NICO PAOLO

JOSEPH PHILIPP JAMES

ERICSON ZERU MULTISPORT

DAVID ROY

JUVY

JOSE LORENZO

JHUN DAVE

BOB SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORT FOR VITARGOPH
JOMAR

EDWIN

ROB

RICHARD

STEPHEN BERNARD

JONATHAN JAMES

EDWIN JOHN

NOEL RAMIN

ANGELO GLENN

0:24:06
0:24:07
0:24:07
0:24:14
0:24:26
0:24:28
0:24:32
0:24:40
0:24:44
0:24:46
0:24:49
0:24:57
0:25:00
0:25:04
0:25:06
0:25:14
0:25:31
0:25:36
0:26:02
0:26:08
0:26:10
0:26:16
0:26:26
0:26:37
0:26:37
0:26:46
0:26:57
0:26:59
0:27:07
0:27:15
0:27:16
0:27:25
0:27:47
0:28:15
0:28:52
0:29:06
0:29:19
0:29:46
0:29:54
0:30:11

0:35:35
0:51:05
0:32:20
0:52:17
0:36:41
0:38:07
0:39:58
0:33:18
0:25:01
0:31:07
0:33:43
0:57:56
0:35:04
0:46:38
0:31:44
0:40:17
0:30:24
0:54:33
0:38:23
0:43:33
0:31:42
0:35:08
0:38:31
0:51:49
0:40:18
0:37:43
0:47:19
0:42:18
0:33:05
0:36:38
0:35:42
0:29:24
0:49:33
0:49:32
0:40:04
0:39:39
0:40:49
0:39:59
0:44:42
0:43:20

0:59:41
1:15:11
0:56:27
1:16:31
1:01:07
1:02:35
1:04:30
0:57:58
0:49:45
0:55:53
0:58:32
1:22:53
1:00:04
1:11:42
0:56:50
1:05:31
0:55:55
1:20:08
1:04:26
1:09:40
0:57:52
1:01:24
1:04:58
1:18:25
1:06:55
1:04:29
1:14:16
1:09:17
1:00:12
1:03:53
1:02:58
0:56:49
1:17:20
1:17:47
1:08:56
1:08:45
1:10:08
1:09:46
1:14:36
1:13:31



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

) ]

214
329
170
163
211
244
290
260
295
250
316
187
279
226
139
167
202
283
239
297
208
334
222
262
252
296
180
231
220
160
306
198
177
213
146
305
315
158

DACANAY
JUAREZ
CHUA
BAGUI
CAMADO
TUAZON

ELE
BORROMEO
LIANKO
VILLANUEVA
MANDAP
NILO

SAN JUAN
MATIAS
TRINIDAD
CAINGLET
AMBAS
AVENIDA
SISON
MOREDO
BUENVENIDA
VILLAMAYOR
GUNTALILIB
ESTORQUE
Yl
MARCELINO
MANASAN
NAVA
GARILAO
ALARCON
UMALI
VALDEZ
GARCIA
CORREJADO
ILAGAN
TEJANO
GARCIA
SAMIN

AQUA > DUA > TRI
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TRI SERIES 2025

JEROME ALDOUS
JONATHAN
DAVID

GIAN KARLO
WHILMART DAVE
RICHARD
CHARLES ERNEST
CHRISTIAN SON
JOEY

LEANDRO SEAN
KRIS THADEUS
JEFFERSON

PAUL ALDEN
PAOLO FRANCISCO
DIOR DANIELLE
KARL JUSTIN

KP

ROBENSON
RESTER CHRISTIAN
JAN-MICHAEL
JOHN KYLE
NELSON

KEIAN OSCAR
EUROS

MARK MAO TAO
MAURICE ROBERT
RALPH ANTHONY
WAWIE

RAMON ALBERTO
JAMEL

PAOLO

DICKON

CLYDE JEONELL
CECILIO

IAN GEOFFREY
LEO EDWARD
MARK

JOHN ALLEN KEIR

AQUAMAN

TRINICS
MALMON TRI

MUTUAL FRIENDS

.PPL

CHILL TEAM
STRIVE FOR FITNESS

TRISTEP
ZERU MULTISPORT

RWP HYBRIDS

INFINITE MULTISPORT.

SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORT
LIFEISGOOD

0:30:28
0:30:35
0:30:43
0:30:52
0:30:59
0:31:22
0:32:28
0:32:37
0:32:51
0:32:57
0:33:05
0:34:17
0:34:40
0:35:53
0:36:24
0:36:31
0:37:09
0:37:22
0:37:52
0:38:54
0:39:21
0:40:21
0:40:27
0:41:15
0:43:44
0:46:35
0:46:37
0:47:23
0:48:18
0:49:36
0:49:46
0:51:01
0:51:31
0:56:01
0:56:19
0:58:04
0:59:42
1:04:27

0:51:05
0:49:08
0:40:04
0:30:40
0:35:53
0:41:26
0:56:17
0:39:17
0:52:37
1:30:17
1:00:38
0:36:08
0:36:00
0:50:30
0:32:57
1:03:26
0:32:59
0:51:35
0:34:09
0:35:45
0:44:53
0:38:10
0:47:08
0:37:45
0:30:44
0:50:46
0:43:36
0:48:39
0:46:20
0:38:20
0:39:21
0:36:19
0:53:57
0:47:47
0:51:04
0:48:18
0:42:46
0:45:58

1:21:32
1:19:43
1:10:47
1:01:32
1:06:51
1:12:48
1:28:46
1:11:54
1:25:28
2:03:14
1:33:44
1:10:25
1:10:40
1:26:22
1:09:22
1:39:57
1:10:08
1:28:57
1:12:01
1:14:39
1:24:14
1:18:31
1:27:36
1:19:01
1:14:28
1:37:20
1:30:12
1:36:02
1:34:38
1:27:56
1:29:07
1:27:20
1:45:27
1:43:48
1:47:23
1:46:21
1:42:28
1:50:25
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TRI SERIES 2025

RESULTS

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

AQUAMAN

AM FULL DISTANCE

MALE FASTEST RUN

RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 169 CASARES FER THE NEXT STEP TRI 0:11:18 | 0:18:28 0:29:46
2 341 BADA DARELL JOHNSON GO FOR GOLD 0:11:45 0:20:36 0:32:21
3 166 BUENVIAJE JOHN AMIEL TRINICS 0:18:04 0:21:17 0:39:20
4 340 ROBLES LUIGI LYNK ECO TRI TEAM / UNISON 0:14:12 0:22:01 0:36:13
5 155 RAMOGA JAMES VAN GO FOR GOLF 0:15:41 0:22:45 0:38:26
6 321 WATANABE YUKINORI 0:17:05 0:22:49 0:39:54
7 138 REYES RED MAOREEN GAS COACHING 0:12:50 0:23:23 0:36:13
8 221 GARLEJO ARTH LORENCE TEAM BRAVADO & GAS COACHING 0:23:20 0:23:27 0:46:47
9 237 RIVERA JUAN JAIME GS COACHING / CT TRI TEAM 0:14:34 0:24:28 0:39:02
10 136 PADSOYAN FRANZ GUILBERT ZMS TITANS 0:12:08 0:24:30 0:36:38
11 243 TEMPORAL DAN 0:24:44 0:25:01 0:49:45
12 132 DAVILA ROX 0:15:59 0:25:38 0:41:38
13 322 YASAY RAYMUNDO TEAM YAWYAN 0:17:30 0:25:40 0:43:11
14 147 JAVIER JAN REYNANTE GO FOR GOLD 0:22:03 0:25:45 0:47:48
15 210 CABATINGAN  SIDRICK COFFEE COFFEE TRI CLUB 0:18:57 0:25:46 0:44:43
16 263 FALCON ALEXANDER 0:19:34 0:25:47 0:45:22
17 238 SILERIO JOSE MA. RAFAEL RAFI FOR VITARGOPH 0:15:48 0:26:00 0:41:48
18 153 OTIAN RYAN KRISTOFFER 0:18:51 0:26:00 0:44:52
19 206 BALTAZAR MATTHEW UCANTRI PH FOR VITARGOPH 0:17:51 0:26:02 0:43:54
20 156 RELLORES JAKE NTMA 0:16:21 0:26:06 0:42:27
21 327 FOIJAS IVAN CENTURY TRIHARD 0:17:23 0:26:08 0:43:32
22 176 FRANCISCO JOSE INIGO BLUE OTTERS SWIM TEAM 0:15:15 0:26:15 0:41:31
23 298 NICOLAS ALLAN TRINICS 0:18:44 0:26:51 0:45:35
24 140 ACOSTA MARK FREDERICK THE NEXT STEP TRI 0:17:07 0:26:58 0:44:06
25 240 SOTO ISEN TRINICS 0:21:26 0:27:03 0:48:29
26 159 VERBRUGGEN YUEN MAGDALENA WILLIAM GO FOR GOLD 0:19:43 0:27:12 0:46:55
27 293 GO JEREMY GO FOR GOLD 0:17:17 0:27:20 0:44:37
28 304 STOREY IAN 0:13:46 0:27:22 0:41:07
29 285 CASTILLO MARVIN STRIVE FOR FITNESS 0:22:38 0:27:23 0:50:01
30 274 PASIA JEFFERSON CLEANTECH 0:20:34 0:27:42 0:48:16
31 142 BIBAT PRINCE LUCKY NTMA B 0:17:09 0:27:46 0:44:55
32 193 SAVADERA EARL STRIVE FOR FITNESS 0:21:28 0:27:51 0:49:19
33 179 LICO ARIS ANGELO UPLB TRANTADOS TRIATHLON CLUB 0:16:50 0:27:55 0:44:44
34 189 PEREZ JEAN-CYRIL RWP RUN CLUB 0:16:42 0:28:17 0:44:58
35 188 OCAMPO KEITH TEAM PAL TRIATHLON 0:12:27 0:28:28 0:40:55
36 325 DELOS REYES  JASON BATANGAS PATIKAR TRI TEAM 0:21:13 0:28:37 0:49:50
37 196 TANENGGEE MATTHEW 0:21:42 0:28:44 0:50:25
38 277 REDONDO RODEL ZERU MULTISPORT 0:23:29 0:28:50 0:52:19
39 194 STA ANA GABRIEL TEAM GODSPEED MULTISPORT 0:20:26 0:28:56 0:49:22



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

) ]

TRI SERIES 2025

168
192
332
289
235
236
203
183
308
300
129
310
163
252
150
227
178
336
232
197
333
172
137
190
145
270
139
202
314
280
255
225
275
216
328
281
143
229
228
267
239
224
324

CAMUA
SANTOS
ANGELES
DUMALIANG
PALMES

PILE
AQUINO
MINDANA
ALTMIRA
RODIS
BAMA
BONGGAO JR
BAGUI

Yl

MATTA
MONASTRIAL
INMENZO
MANUEL
OLYMPIA

Uy

COSTA

DELA CRUZ
PRUDENTE
PUERTOLLANO
DELA CRUZ
NAVATO
TRINIDAD
AMBAS
FERRY
SANTOS
ARREOLA
LUMBAO
PLAR

DE CASTRO
HALASAN
VILLANUEVA
DACAYO
MONTEVERDE
MONTALBO
GARCIA
SISON
LUCERO
CONDINO

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

JOHN PAUL
ROCHMOND
RINO

MARCO

JOMAR

MICHAEL STEPHEN
ANDRE LOUIS
JHUNE JAVED
ROILAN

DAWN WELL
RENAN MATTHEW
RODRIGO

GIAN KARLO
MARK MAO TAO
DON RUDIGER
ANTHONY JAMES
IVAN JASON
ISIDRO

PATRICK

BYRON
GERALDO
VIKTOR MIKHAEL
ARON VICEROY
JAMES BRYANN
DON LORENZO
JAN MICHAEL
DIOR DANIELLE
KP

DENNIS BOY
JOSE LORENZO
HENRY
GLENDFORD
KARL

ARJAY

RICKY

JN

CRISTIAN

JULIAN ANGELO
MIGUEL

JOKO

RESTER CHRISTIAN
ADAMS
ABELARDO JR.

AQUAMAN

TRINICS

ZERU MULTISPORT
RWP

SWIM CENTRAL

GAS COACHING

TEAM RUN DIRECTION

PAWIE FORNEA TRICOACHING
SOUTHPLUS MULTI-SPORT

EXALT SWIM CLUB
TEAM MAYA

IT'S SOUTHERDAY RUN CLUB

BOOSTER C/ ENDURA TRI TEAM

BAGUIO BENGUET TRIATHLON
TBB

POGI RUN CLUB
TEAM GODSPEED MULTISPORT
AKTAS / ZERU MULTISPORT

ZERU MULTISPORT
SOUTHPLUS ++

LET'S COOK! RUNNING TEAM
SISID TIMOG FREEDIVERS

TRINICS

TEAM NEWBIE

JOCLA

STAYHUMBLEMULTISPORT

0:16:00
0:11:49
0:23:31
0:18:36
0:27:25
0:18:11
0:18:37
0:23:40
0:19:40
0:25:31
0:15:39
0:19:15
0:30:52
0:43:44
0:21:22
0:19:02
0:24:46
0:21:46
0:18:59
0:26:10
0:18:47
0:25:06
0:18:07
0:22:27
0:24:07
0:21:15
0:36:24
0:37:09
0:18:16
0:27:07
0:24:40
0:23:38
0:19:16
0:22:03
0:19:05
0:20:31
0:17:07
0:24:49
0:17:34
0:21:56
0:37:52
0:20:04
0:23:56

0:28:59
0:29:03
0:29:11
0:29:23
0:29:24
0:29:33
0:29:34
0:29:59
0:30:09
0:30:24
0:30:28
0:30:37
0:30:40
0:30:44
0:31:00
0:31:01
0:31:07
0:31:12
0:31:39
0:31:42
0:31:43
0:31:44
0:31:47
0:31:51
0:32:20
0:32:54
0:32:57
0:32:59
0:32:59
0:33:05
0:33:18
0:33:19
0:33:30
0:33:32
0:33:36
0:33:38
0:33:40
0:33:43
0:33:55
0:34:09
0:34:09
0:34:10
0:34:32

0:44:58
0:40:52
0:52:42
0:47:58
0:56:49
0:47:44
0:48:10
0:53:39
0:49:49
0:55:55
0:46:07
0:49:52
1:01:32
1:14:28
0:52:22
0:50:03
0:55:53
0:52:58
0:50:38
0:57:52
0:50:30
0:56:50
0:49:54
0:54:18
0:56:27
0:54:08
1:09:22
1:10:08
0:51:15
1:00:12
0:57:58
0:56:58
0:52:46
0:55:36
0:52:40
0:54:09
0:50:47
0:58:32
0:51:29
0:56:05
1:12:01
0:54:13
0:58:28



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
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TRI SERIES 2025

258
230
249
241
173
256
297
211
279
187
141
215
223
198
284
191
338
276
212
151
164
264
268
204
291
218
149
162
219
245
144
294
262
148
271
253
334
269
160
171

BAUTISTA
NATIVIDAD
VILLANUEVA
STA ELENA
DELURIA
BALMORES
MOREDO
CAMADO
SAN JUAN
NILO
ANTINOR
DALUPANG
LAMBOON
VALDEZ
CABATBAT
SANTOS
RAMOS JR
PUNZALAN
CANEDA
MUSICO
BAUTISTA
FLORENDO
INIGO

ASIS
ESQUIVIAS
ENCARNACION
MARCELO
ARELLANO
GAERLAN
TUMALIP
DE GUZMAN
GREGORIO
ESTORQUE
LLORENTE
NERA
ABRERA
VILLAMAYOR
MILLETE
ALARCON
DE CASTRO

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

RAFAEL

PAUL JAN PATRICK POJAS

JOSE MELVIN
MARK JARED
ROBERT PAOLO
BOB
JAN-MICHAEL
WHILMART DAVE
PAUL ALDEN
JEFFERSON
JOHN ERIKSON
JOSHUA MARK
LESTER
DICKON
ROLAND
ALBERT RYAN
ROMEO

RICKY

JHUN DAVE
MICHAEL JR
CHRISTIAN PAOLO
MARKO

JC

JAYVEE

LUIS SIXTUS
STEVEN
GABBY
JERICHO

LOuU

ERICSON

RAY GENE
ANGELO
EUROS

CHRISTOPHER MARZEL

BUTCH DARIEL
SIMEON MIGUEL
NELSON
ORLANDO
JAMEL

JEROME

AQUAMAN

TRISTEP

SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORT FOR VITARGOPH

STRIVE FOR FITNESS

SANRAI - INFINITE MULTISPORT

THE SWIM ACADEMY PH

SANTE BARLEY TRI-TEAM / NEXT STEP TRI

ZERU MULTISPORT

TEAM MC

OCM
RWP HYBRIDS

0:19:09
0:18:11
0:25:00
0:26:16
0:24:06
0:27:16
0:38:54
0:30:59
0:34:40
0:34:17
0:21:02
0:19:23
0:23:47
0:51:01
0:23:20
0:12:49
0:21:32
0:23:16
0:27:15
0:24:26
0:23:27
0:19:41
0:22:05
0:19:32
0:16:43
0:19:10
0:18:10
0:20:34
0:16:14
0:26:46
0:19:13
0:18:40
0:41:15
0:17:19
0:19:04
0:24:28
0:40:21
0:18:10
0:49:36
0:26:02

0:34:34
0:34:42
0:35:04
0:35:08
0:35:35
0:35:42
0:35:45
0:35:53
0:36:00
0:36:08
0:36:08
0:36:13
0:36:17
0:36:19
0:36:23
0:36:33
0:36:33
0:36:35
0:36:38
0:36:41
0:36:47
0:36:49
0:37:07
0:37:20
0:37:25
0:37:36
0:37:39
0:37:39
0:37:40
0:37:43
0:37:44
0:37:45
0:37:45
0:37:45
0:37:48
0:38:07
0:38:10
0:38:14
0:38:20
0:38:23

0:53:43
0:52:53
1:00:04
1:01:24
0:59:41
1:02:58
1:14:39
1:06:51
1:10:40
1:10:25
0:57:10
0:55:36
1:00:04
1:27:20
0:59:43
0:49:22
0:58:05
0:59:51
1:03:53
1:01:07
1:00:14
0:56:31
0:59:12
0:56:52
0:54:08
0:56:46
0:55:49
0:58:13
0:53:54
1:04:29
0:56:58
0:56:24
1:19:01
0:55:05
0:56:53
1:02:35
1:18:31
0:56:24
1:27:56
1:04:26



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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174
301
278
157
260
306
242
175
181
261
286
131
133
201
170
320
200
259
248
318
247
323
307
244
207
331
161
326
315
337
313
180
319
182
266
339
208
186
152
158

DIMASIN
SANDING
REYTERAN
REYES
BORROMEO
UMALI
TALAMPAS
ESCARIO
MANGANAR
CASIMIRO
CHOI
BISCOCHO
JULIAN
ALIDO
CHUA
SANTOS
ABELLAR
BORJA
UGALDE
MORENTE
UBILAS
BERNARDO
AGUILAR
TUAZON
BRAGO
PADOLINA
ANARNA
EMATA
GARCIA
MERCADO
ESTRELLA
MANASAN
SAMSON
MENDOZA
GAMBOA
SANCHEZ
BUENVENIDA
NG

OLAZO
SAMIN

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

GABRIEL SEBASTIAN
SHOMER

ROBERT

RED VLADIMIR
CHRISTIAN SON
PAOLO

JEROME

LENARD

JAMES JUNOR
STEPHEN BERNARD
JOSEPH DAVIDSEN
SIMOUN CRISOSTOMO
DANIEL CHARLES
EDWIN JOHN
DAVID

RICHARD

ABEL

JULIUS CHRISTOPHER
EDZEL

JOSEPH PHILIPP JAMES
JUSTIN

JONATHAN JAMES
JONAS

RICHARD

NOEL TIMOTHY
JUVY

GLEN ALDRIX
CHRISTOPHER
MARK

ANGELO GLENN
RICO

RALPH ANTHONY
WILHELM

GERALD PAULO
JUAN GABRIEL
NOEL RAMIN

JOHN KYLE
NICHOLAS

JOHN

JOHN ALLEN KEIR

AQUAMAN

CAVITE SEA BEAST SWIMMING CLUB

UCANTRI

GAS COACHING

POWERSWIM

EXALT SWIM CLUB

ING HUBS PH RUNNING CLUB

VERMOSA

MUTUAL FRIENDS

VERMOSA

NONE

GAP 1989
LIFEISGOOD

KABALIKA9S8

0:26:26
0:14:54
0:22:49
0:14:08
0:32:37
0:49:46
0:22:36
0:17:00
0:22:16
0:29:06
0:22:13
0:15:23
0:24:32
0:29:46
0:30:43
0:28:52
0:19:12
0:21:19
0:25:14
0:26:37
0:23:52
0:29:19
0:22:18
0:31:22
0:22:23
0:26:59
0:21:31
0:19:18
0:59:42
0:30:11
0:26:08
0:46:37
0:23:17
0:17:15
0:23:56
0:29:54
0:39:21
0:19:11
0:14:14
1:04:27

0:38:31
0:38:36
0:39:00
0:39:16
0:39:17
0:39:21
0:39:21
0:39:23
0:39:37
0:39:39
0:39:41
0:39:44
0:39:58
0:39:59
0:40:04
0:40:04
0:40:10
0:40:17
0:40:17
0:40:18
0:40:21
0:40:49
0:41:14
0:41:26
0:41:57
0:42:18
0:42:29
0:42:41
0:42:46
0:43:20
0:43:33
0:43:36
0:43:56
0:44:02
0:44:07
0:44:42
0:44:53
0:45:07
0:45:25
0:45:58

1:04:58
0:53:29
1:01:49
0:53:24
1:11:54
1:29:07
1:01:57
0:56:23
1:01:53
1:08:45
1:01:54
0:55:08
1:04:30
1:09:46
1:10:47
1:08:56
0:59:22
1:01:36
1:05:31
1:06:55
1:04:13
1:10:08
1:03:32
1:12:48
1:04:20
1:09:17
1:04:01
1:01:58
1:42:28
1:13:31
1:09:40
1:30:12
1:07:13
1:01:17
1:08:04
1:14:36
1:24:14
1:04:18
0:59:38
1:50:25



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
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TRI SERIES 2025

154 PARAS

220 GARILAO
234 OXALES

254 ALVERO

184 MORENO
309 BERIN

222 GUNTALILIB
209 BUNDOC
273 PADIN

195 SY

213 CORREJADO
305 TEJANO

231 NAVA

329 JUAREZ

257 BARRACOSO
185 NAZAL

303 SAYAM

226 MATIAS

296 MARCELINO
233 ONG

146 ILAGAN

251 VISTA

214 DACANAY
283 AVENIDA
272 NITORREDA
282 ANGAT

295 LIANKO

246 TY

177 GARCIA

205 AVANEZ
134 LIANKO

290 ELE

288 DEJESUS
302 SANTOS
316 MANDAP
317 MARIANO
167 CAINGLET
250 VILLANUEVA
135 NAVALUNA
165 BERAQUIT

AQUA > DUA > TRI
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DANE ANDRE
RAMON ALBERTO
CARLOS

JEROME

JOHN

MARLON

KEIAN OSCAR
MIKEY

DAVID ROY

AWIE EZEKIEL
CECILIO

LEO EDWARD
WAWIE
JONATHAN

KEN

ROB

EDWIN

PAOLO FRANCISCO
MAURICE ROBERT
BRIAN MICAEL
IAN GEOFFREY
ISAIAH MATTHEW
JEROME ALDOUS
ROBENSON

NICO PAOLO

IAN

JOEY

DANIEL TYSON
CLYDE JEONELL
ANVICO JUNER
ENRICO

CHARLES ERNEST
JOHN PAUL
PATRICK

KRIS THADEUS
CHRISTIAN RHOMEL
KARL JUSTIN
LEANDRO SEAN
JUSTHENE

JOSE ISIDRO

AQUAMAN

RWP HYBRIDS

N/A
INFINITE MULTISPORT.
SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORT

MALMON TRI

PARA SWIMMING

TRINICS

CLICKRYAN
.PPL

.PPL

CHILL TEAM

INFINITE MULTISPORT
CHILL TEAM

INFINITE MULTISPORT
TRISTEP

GO FOR GOLD
TBB

0:15:06
0:48:18
0:19:21
0:25:04
0:23:03
0:21:56
0:40:27
0:22:56
0:26:57
0:17:10
0:56:01
0:58:04
0:47:23
0:30:35
0:19:31
0:28:15
0:27:47
0:35:53
0:46:35
0:18:18
0:56:19
0:24:07
0:30:28
0:37:22
0:26:37
0:24:14
0:32:51
0:23:36
0:51:31
0:25:36
0:20:04
0:32:28
0:22:43
0:24:57
0:33:05
0:22:13
0:36:31
0:32:57
#N/A
#N/A

0:46:17
0:46:20
0:46:22
0:46:38
0:46:39
0:47:03
0:47:08
0:47:13
0:47:19
0:47:22
0:47:47
0:48:18
0:48:39
0:49:08
0:49:24
0:49:32
0:49:33
0:50:30
0:50:46
0:51:01
0:51:04
0:51:05
0:51:05
0:51:35
0:51:49
0:52:17
0:52:37
0:52:42
0:53:57
0:54:33
0:56:15
0:56:17
0:56:54
0:57:56
1:00:38
1:02:36
1:03:26
1:30:17
#N/A
#N/A

1:01:23
1:34:38
1:05:43
1:11:42
1:09:42
1:08:59
1:27:36
1:10:10
1:14:16
1:04:32
1:43:48
1:46:21
1:36:02
1:19:43
1:08:56
1:17:47
1:17:20
1:26:22
1:37:20
1:09:19
1:47:23
1:15:11
1:21:32
1:28:57
1:18:25
1:16:31
1:25:28
1:16:19
1:45:27
1:20:08
1:16:19
1:28:46
1:19:37
1:22:53
1:33:44
1:24:49
1:39:57
2:03:14
#N/A
#N/A



203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

werd

TRI SERIES 2025

199
217
265
287
292
299
311
312
330
335

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

PRESENTED BY. @

VELASCO
DETRAN
FORTUS
CORPUS
GARCIA
REAL
DAWINAN
DOLOR
MORADOS
LEGASPI

MARIJOE
KARL LORENZ
RAFAEL
STEPHEN
EDWIN
ROBERT

VON ALLAIN
JON

JANSSEN
ARIEL

AQUAMAN

AQUATHLON

CENTURY TRI HARD

GREEN TANKERS
SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORT

CENTURY TRI HARD

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



werd

TRI SERIES 2025

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

AQUAMAN

RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE FEMALE FASTEST RUN
RANK| BIB #[ SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM| RUN TOTAL
1 9 BURGOS ERIKA NICOLE VITARGOPH 0:11:42 | 0:21:50 0:33:32
2 35 JUGAR RHEZEL SLUCOACHING 0:13:29 0:27:11 0:40:41
3 16  SAPINIT GUEN MARIE 0:13:04 0:27:12 0:40:17
4 72  GARCIA JANINA TRINICS 0:18:23 0:27:37 0:46:00
5 17 ACAYLAR FERLEENE 0:28:54 0:27:58 0:56:52
6 39 MANZANO JAHZIEL 0:23:34 0:28:23 0:51:58
7 29 ESTANISLAO KATRINA 0:15:57 0:28:28 0:44:25
8 82 SALANDANAN CASSANDRA 0:16:03 0:28:52 0:44:56
9 130 BAWALAN ZARINA GABRIELLE ARMY NAVY SOUTH TRI 0:16:18 0:29:31 0:45:50
10 98 SILERIO ALESSANDRA ALESS FOR VITARGOPH 0:15:37 0:29:32 0:45:09
11 76  LLORENTE MARY CATHERINE GAS COACHING 0:16:35 0:29:36 0:46:12
12 18 AGLIBOT TRISHA TRINICS 0:20:40 0:29:48 0:50:28
13 69 EVITE MINERVA 0:22:43 0:30:21 0:53:04
14 3  CUSTODIO JAINE CELINE 0:12:55 0:30:37 0:43:31
15 50 TABIOS ARIANA LOUISE 0:15:08 0:30:41 0:45:49
16 13 MUSNI FRANCESCA RAE 0:13:08 0:30:52 0:44:00
17 118 ESTUAR MICHELLE 0:18:44 0:31:00 0:49:44
18 106 OMILIG ANGELINE ROYAL MANILA 0:19:09 0:31:06 0:50:15
19 43  PAMINTUAN MARIA VERONICA 0:22:35 0:31:13 0:53:48
20 92 BAUTISTA CHRISTINA TEE STRIVE FOR FITNESS 0:23:25 0:31:15 0:54:40
21 2 AGPALZA GABRIELLE ZMS TITANS 0:13:11 0:31:34 0:44:45
22 5 SILAMOR CALISTA 0:15:21 0:31:45 0:47:06
23 19 ANO SOPHIA MARIE ARMY NAVY SOUTH TRI TEAM 0:26:26 0:32:30 0:58:56
24 112 TAGARA SHAI 0:20:04 0:32:50 0:52:54
25 42  OLAGUERA ALEXANDRA NICOLE 0:29:57 0:32:55 1:02:52
26 37 LIMBO GLORYEN GREEN DOLPHINS TRIATHLON TEAM  0:17:16 0:33:45 0:51:01
27 46 SANTOS NICOLE SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORTS 0:19:17 0:33:52 0:53:10
28 91 BAUTISTA FAYE KARISSA LOURDES 0:30:45 0:34:05 1:04:50
29 127 SANTOS MIA INFINITE MULTISPORT 0:24:00 0:34:10 0:58:09
30 125 TAN LEILANI MARIE VERMOSA 0:22:06 0:34:21 0:56:27
31 58 ALDUEZA MICHELLE ANDRE 0:29:37 0:34:32 1:04:09
32 89 YAP MICAH JOY 0:22:38 0:34:53 0:57:30
33 84 SERRANO GAZELLE ANGELA 0:23:44 0:35:05 0:58:49
34 59 ARAGON DANIELLA COFFEE COFFEE TRI CLUB 0:19:01 0:35:11 0:54:12
35 122 BRILLANTES BELLE 0:22:48 0:35:13 0:58:01
36 121 TAN CHARINA 0:25:14 0:35:31 1:00:45
37 102 CASALA ANNE LORRAINE 0:36:21 0:35:43 1:12:04
38 123 MARFIL ANNALIE JUMPSTART TRI TEAM 0:25:03 0:36:46 1:01:49



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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TRI SERIES 2025

15

21
33
40
95
86

83
87
26
36
41
96
25
105
56
100
115
68
128
93
11
22
52
65

28
80
48
62
97
90
116
124
111
119
27
38
74

SANCHEZ
AGANAN
BALILING
JACINTO
MENDOZA
CRUZ-TERUEL
SUYAT
SUAREZ
SANTOS
TENORIO
CASTILLO
LACUATA
NUNEZ
LOPEZ
CASTILLO
MUNOZ
ZAQUITA
ZOLETA-RODIS
uy

DULAY
CONSUELO
BELEN-FERRER
MACASAET
BARRIOS
VALENCIA
COLARTE
ARAJA
ESPIRITU
PAZ

SOTTO
BUNDOC
NAPUD
ABAD

VINA

PUGAY
SANTOS
HERNAEZ
CUENCA
LLUZ

GENER

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

AQUAMAN

HANNAH DRELYN
JUNE ZOOEY CYRIL
KRISHA TERESA
ALIZA MARIE
MARA

JESSICA MARA
CESS

VENICE MARITHE
MARIEL BIANCA
JENNIFER AIAN
KRISTINA YSABEL
LEIRA GRETL
CELIN AUDREY
ATHEENA

SOPHIA MARIE
CHRISTINE KATHLEEN
JOAN
BERNADETTE
NATALIA

MARY GRACE
ANA MARIA
BEATRICE ANNE
GADDIELE ANGELA
ISABEL VICTORIA
BEATRICE MARIE
RICHELLE

MARY

RASA LILA DASI
CAITLYN

PAOLA MAE
MARA JO

MAYLA

REA MARGARITA
ABIGAIL

PAULINE

SORAYA

MARIBEL

JERA

JIRAH LEIGH
MARIEL CLAUDINE

VITARGOPH

EXALT SWIM CLUB

ALPHA MULTISPORT

ARMY NAVY SOUTH TRI

SWIM CENTRAL

SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORT

TEAM ALAB

AVIDA LAND CORPORATION

TRIHARD.PH

PNYTRIBE

INFINITE MULTISPORT

0:13:03
0:14:31
0:30:46
0:19:03
0:24:49
0:20:43
0:24:14
0:16:22
0:18:44
0:22:39
0:20:10
0:26:33
0:22:28
0:23:41
0:18:36
0:18:29
0:16:38
0:43:30
0:18:42
0:43:30
0:30:23
0:28:45
0:20:22
0:20:45
0:22:23
0:36:58
0:24:53
0:30:48
0:35:22
0:30:29
0:30:07
0:24:01
0:30:14
0:21:07
0:24:53
0:21:24
0:30:13
0:26:20
0:30:13
0:33:29

0:36:47
0:36:54
0:37:04
0:37:05
0:37:09
0:37:35
0:37:37
0:37:38
0:37:41
0:37:42
0:37:46
0:37:47
0:37:57
0:38:00
0:38:13
0:38:36
0:38:39
0:38:56
0:39:20
0:39:23
0:39:38
0:39:41
0:39:50
0:40:22
0:40:25
0:40:37
0:40:38
0:40:45
0:40:47
0:41:01
0:41:10
0:41:55
0:41:58
0:42:14
0:42:22
0:42:30
0:42:44
0:42:50
0:43:02
0:43:16

0:49:50
0:51:25
1:07:51
0:56:08
1:01:58
0:58:19
1:01:51
0:54:01
0:56:25
1:00:21
0:57:55
1:04:20
1:00:25
1:01:41
0:56:49
0:57:05
0:55:17
1:22:26
0:58:02
1:22:53
1:10:01
1:08:25
1:00:12
1:01:07
1:02:48
1:17:35
1:05:31
1:11:33
1:16:09
1:11:30
1:11:17
1:05:56
1:12:12
1:03:21
1:07:15
1:03:54
1:12:56
1:09:10
1:13:16
1:16:45



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

) ]

TRI SERIES 2025

79
54
67
49
55
60
104
88
94
113
81
75
51
47
61
23

70
32
12
31
45
30
120
77
99
103
10
53
34
101
78
57
66

14
85
20
64
44

PASCUAL

YAP

DIAZ DE RIVERA
SUNGA
ZAPEDA
ARAGON
FERNANDEZ
Uy

CANLAS
TALUSIG
PUERTOLLANO
GRAVADOR
TRINIDAD
SOLANO
ATIENZA
BONTO
BEATISULA
FINOLAN - LUCERO
GALVAN
MANLISES
GALLETES
SAMSON
ESTRADA
MOLATO
MIYAHARA
URBANO

DIMAR - CANLAS

ESTANISLAO
VICENCIO
JIZMUNDO
CANLAS
MONTEBON

AGPAWA-BANTAYAN

Cul
OCAMPO
PUGAY
SORIANO
BALDOS
CARAG
REYES

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

AQUAMAN

CARLA NINA
PAULA

MARIANNE DIANA

CLAIRE
MARIANE JOYCE
ANDEE

JAY ANN
BINGGOT
CORINNE

GHE

JOANNA BRENN
DANNA

MAUREEN ADRIANNE

HAZEL FAYE
AILEEN KRIS

JUSTINE ANNE THERESE
MARIANNE FAITH

MAVEL

KYLA CLARISSE
MARIA MONICA
ANGELYNNE

GRACELLE TREASURE
MA. KAEL ANGELICA

SANDEE

MARI

TWYLA GRACE
TET

KAMILLA

AIRA LINDSAY
MA GENE ROSE
JACK

MARIEL
GILLIAN ELLEN
MARY RONETTE
NADINE AURIA
AYA

JERILEE ANNE
FARAH
JENNIFER
JESSA

GOTCOACHED

CROSSBONES

POGI RUN CLUB

GREEN DOLPHINS

APPLE

ZUS7S

RWP HYBRIDS

SANRAI - INFINITE MULTISPORT

GSCOACHING

RWP

ALPHADOGS

PNYTRIBE
BSP MULTISPORT CLUB

PNYTRIBE

0:26:18
0:22:37
0:32:48
0:31:47
0:54:37
0:23:16
0:24:49
0:31:45
0:27:07
0:36:22
0:30:18
0:29:12
0:21:50
0:32:46
0:28:12
0:20:43
0:30:17
0:24:47
0:20:17
0:24:58
0:27:15
0:19:37
0:59:00
0:31:54
0:33:18
0:34:21
0:30:52
0:19:29
0:53:40
0:22:26
0:54:01
0:22:45
0:25:17
0:30:21
0:32:19
0:19:32
0:24:20
0:30:52
0:32:36
0:18:50

0:43:20
0:43:27
0:43:31
0:43:41
0:43:44
0:43:48
0:44:09
0:44:21
0:44:40
0:44:59
0:45:03
0:45:04
0:45:42
0:45:51
0:45:52
0:45:54
0:46:04
0:46:15
0:46:36
0:46:41
0:46:41
0:47:03
0:47:07
0:47:12
0:47:22
0:47:43
0:47:53
0:48:08
0:48:21
0:48:51
0:49:31
0:50:31
0:51:03
0:51:15
0:51:30
0:51:41
0:52:03
0:52:04
0:52:54
0:54:50

1:09:39
1:06:04
1:16:19
1:15:28
1:38:20
1:07:03
1:08:58
1:16:06
1:11:47
1:21:21
1:15:21
1:14:16
1:07:32
1:18:36
1:14:05
1:06:36
1:16:21
1:11:02
1:06:52
1:11:39
1:13:56
1:06:39
1:46:07
1:19:06
1:20:41
1:22:04
1:18:45
1:07:36
1:42:02
1:11:17
1:43:31
1:13:15
1:16:20
1:21:36
1:23:49
1:11:12
1:16:23
1:22:56
1:25:31
1:13:41



119
120
121
122
123
124
125

werd

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

117
114
24
73
110
71
126

PRESENTED BY. @

AFRICA
TENORIO
BRIONES
GARLEJO
ROA
GALVEZ
JOCSON

AQUAMAN

MILETTE

ALICE KATHERINE
VERONICA

KEIGH

GIANNA KATHRINA
JAMILLE CERA
NATIVIDAD

TEAM BRAVADO / GAS COACHING

TEAM JESUS

0:18:00
0:34:07
0:35:47
0:30:06
0:41:15
0:24:52
0:42:54

0:54:56
0:56:04
0:57:34
0:58:44
1:01:11
1:06:13
1:18:50

1:12:55
1:30:11
1:33:21
1:28:50
1:42:25
1:31:04
2:01:44



werd

=i AQUAMAN

TRISERIESZD% AQ UATH LON
RESULTS AM FULL DISTANCE FEMALE FASTEST SWIM
RANK| BIB #[ SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM| RUN TOTAL
1 9 BURGOS ERIKA NICOLE VITARGOPH 0:11:42 0:21:50 0:33:32
2 3  CUSsTODIO JAINE CELINE 0:12:55 0:30:37 0:43:31
3 15 SANCHEZ HANNAH DRELYN VITARGOPH 0:13:03 0:36:47 0:49:50
4 16  SAPINIT GUEN MARIE 0:13:04 0:27:12 0:40:17
5 13 MUSNI FRANCESCA RAE 0:13:08 0:30:52 0:44:00
6 2 AGPALZA GABRIELLE ZMS TITANS 0:13:11 0:31:34 0:44:45
7 35 JUGAR RHEZEL SLUCOACHING 0:13:29 0:27:11 0:40:41
8 1 AGANAN JUNE ZOOEY CYRIL 0:14:31 0:36:54 0:51:25
9 50 TABIOS ARIANA LOUISE 0:15:08 0:30:41 0:45:49
10 5 SILAMOR CALISTA 0:15:21 0:31:45 0:47:06
11 98 SILERIO ALESSANDRA ALESS FOR VITARGOPH 0:15:37 0:29:32 0:45:09
12 29 ESTANISLAO KATRINA 0:15:57 0:28:28 0:44:25
13 82 SALANDANAN CASSANDRA 0:16:03 0:28:52 0:44:56
14 130 BAWALAN ZARINA GABRIELLE ARMY NAVY SOUTH TRI 0:16:18 0:29:31 0:45:50
15 6 SUAREZ VENICE MARITHE EXALT SWIM CLUB 0:16:22 0:37:38 0:54:01
16 76 LLORENTE MARY CATHERINE GAS COACHING 0:16:35 0:29:36 0:46:12
17 56 ZAQUITA JOAN SWIM CENTRAL 0:16:38 0:38:39 0:55:17
18 37 LIMBO GLORYEN GREEN DOLPHINS TRIATHLON TEAM  0:17:16 0:33:45 0:51:01
19 117 AFRICA MILETTE 0:18:00 0:54:56 1:12:55
20 72 GARCIA JANINA TRINICS 0:18:23 0:27:37 0:46:00
21 105 MUNOZ CHRISTINE KATHLEEN ARMY NAVY SOUTH TRl 0:18:29 0:38:36 0:57:05
22 25 CASTILLO SOPHIA MARIE 0:18:36 0:38:13 0:56:49
23 115 Uy NATALIA 0:18:42 0:39:20 0:58:02
24 118 ESTUAR MICHELLE 0:18:44 0:31:00 0:49:44
25 83 SANTOS MARIEL BIANCA 0:18:44 0:37:41 0:56:25
26 44  REYES JESSA 0:18:50 0:54:50 1:13:41
27 59 ARAGON DANIELLA COFFEE COFFEE TRI CLUB 0:19:01 0:35:11 0:54:12
28 33 JACINTO ALIZA MARIE 0:19:03 0:37:05 0:56:08
29 106 OMILIG ANGELINE ROYAL MANILA 0:19:09 0:31:06 0:50:15
30 46  SANTOS NICOLE SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORTS 0:19:17 0:33:52 0:53:10
31 10 ESTANISLAO KAMILLA 0:19:29 0:48:08 1:07:36
32 14 PUGAY AYA 0:19:32 0:51:41 1:11:12
33 45 SAMSON GRACELLE TREASURE ZUS7S 0:19:37 0:47:03 1:06:39
34 112 TAGARA SHAI 0:20:04 0:32:50 0:52:54
35 26  CASTILLO KRISTINA YSABEL 0:20:10 0:37:46 0:57:55
36 32 GALVAN KYLA CLARISSE 0:20:17 0:46:36 1:06:52
37 11  MACASAET GADDIELE ANGELA AVIDA LAND CORPORATION 0:20:22 0:39:50 1:00:12

w
(o]

18 AGLIBOT TRISHA TRINICS 0:20:40 0:29:48 0:50:28



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

) ]

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

23 BONTO

95 CRUZ-TERUEL
22 BARRIOS
116 VINA

111 SANTOS

51 TRINIDAD
125 TAN

52  VALENCIA
34  JIZMUNDO
41 NUNEZ

43 PAMINTUAN
54 YAP

89 YAP

87 TENORIO

69 EVITE

78 MONTEBON
122 BRILLANTES

60 ARAGON
92 BAUTISTA
39 MANZANO
96 LOPEZ

84  SERRANO
127 SANTOS
97 NAPUD

86 SUYAT

85 SORIANO

70  FINOLAN - LUCERO
104 FERNANDEZ
40 MENDOZA
71  GALVEZ
124 PUGAY
7  ARAJA
12 MANLISES
123 MARFIL
121 TAN

57  AGPAWA-BANTAYAN

79  PASCUAL
27 CUENCA
19 ANO

36 LACUATA

AQUAMAN

JUSTINE ANNE THERESE

JESSICA MARA

ISABEL VICTORIA

ABIGAIL PNYTRIBE

SORAYA INFINITE MULTISPORT

MAUREEN ADRIANNE

LEILANI MARIE

BEATRICE MARIE

MA GENE ROSE
CELIN AUDREY

MARIA VERONICA

PAULA

MICAH JOY
JENNIFER AIAN
MINERVA
MARIEL

BELLE

ANDEE
CHRISTINA TEE
JAHZIEL
ATHEENA

GAZELLE ANGELA

MIA

MAYLA

CESS

JERILEE ANNE
MAVEL

JAY ANN
MARA
JAMILLE CERA
PAULINE
MARY

MARIA MONICA
ANNALIE
CHARINA
GILLIAN ELLEN
CARLA NINA
JERA

SOPHIA MARIE
LEIRA GRETL

VERMOSA

PNYTRIBE

STRIVE FOR FITNESS

ALPHA MULTISPORT

INFINITE MULTISPORT
TRIHARD.PH

PNYTRIBE

APPLE

CROSSBONES

TEAM JESUS

JUMPSTART TRI TEAM

BSP MULTISPORT CLUB
GOTCOACHED

ARMY NAVY SOUTH TRI TEAM

0:20:43
0:20:43
0:20:45
0:21:07
0:21:24
0:21:50
0:22:06
0:22:23
0:22:26
0:22:28
0:22:35
0:22:37
0:22:38
0:22:39
0:22:43
0:22:45
0:22:48
0:23:16
0:23:25
0:23:34
0:23:41
0:23:44
0:24:00
0:24:01
0:24:14
0:24:20
0:24:47
0:24:49
0:24:49
0:24:52
0:24:53
0:24:53
0:24:58
0:25:03
0:25:14
0:25:17
0:26:18
0:26:20
0:26:26
0:26:33

0:45:54
0:37:35
0:40:22
0:42:14
0:42:30
0:45:42
0:34:21
0:40:25
0:48:51
0:37:57
0:31:13
0:43:27
0:34:53
0:37:42
0:30:21
0:50:31
0:35:13
0:43:48
0:31:15
0:28:23
0:38:00
0:35:05
0:34:10
0:41:55
0:37:37
0:52:03
0:46:15
0:44:09
0:37:09
1:06:13
0:42:22
0:40:38
0:46:41
0:36:46
0:35:31
0:51:03
0:43:20
0:42:50
0:32:30
0:37:47

1:06:36
0:58:19
1:01:07
1:03:21
1:03:54
1:07:32
0:56:27
1:02:48
1:11:17
1:00:25
0:53:48
1:06:04
0:57:30
1:00:21
0:53:04
1:13:15
0:58:01
1:07:03
0:54:40
0:51:58
1:01:41
0:58:49
0:58:09
1:05:56
1:01:51
1:16:23
1:11:02
1:08:58
1:01:58
1:31:04
1:07:15
1:05:31
1:11:39
1:01:49
1:00:45
1:16:20
1:09:39
1:09:10
0:58:56
1:04:20



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

) ]

TRI SERIES 2025

94
31
61
93
17
75
58
42
73
62
119
38
90

81
66
128
48
91
21
28
103
20
88
49
120

64
47
67
77
74
114
99
80
24
102
113
65
110

CANLAS
GALLETES
ATIENZA
BELEN-FERRER
ACAYLAR
GRAVADOR
ALDUEZA
OLAGUERA
GARLEJO
BUNDOC
HERNAEZ
LLUZ

ABAD
BEATISULA
PUERTOLLANO
Cul
CONSUELO
SOTTO
BAUTISTA
BALILING
ESPIRITU
DIMAR - CANLAS
BALDOS

Uy

SUNGA
MOLATO
OCAMPO
CARAG
SOLANO

DIAZ DE RIVERA
MIYAHARA
GENER
TENORIO
URBANO

PAZ

BRIONES
CASALA
TALUSIG
COLARTE

ROA

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

AQUAMAN

CORINNE
ANGELYNNE
AILEEN KRIS
BEATRICE ANNE
FERLEENE
DANNA
MICHELLE ANDRE
ALEXANDRA NICOLE
KEIGH

MARA JO
MARIBEL

JIRAH LEIGH

REA MARGARITA
MARIANNE FAITH
JOANNA BRENN
MARY RONETTE
ANA MARIA
PAOLA MAE

FAYE KARISSA LOURDES

KRISHA TERESA
RASA LILA DASI
TET

FARAH

BINGGOT

CLAIRE

SANDEE

NADINE AURIA
JENNIFER

HAZEL FAYE
MARIANNE DIANA
MARI

MARIEL CLAUDINE
ALICE KATHERINE
TWYLA GRACE
CAITLYN
VERONICA

ANNE LORRAINE
GHE

RICHELLE

GIANNA KATHRINA

GREEN DOLPHINS

TEAM BRAVADO / GAS COACHING

POGI RUN CLUB

TEAM ALAB

GSCOACHING

SANRAI - INFINITE MULTISPORT

0:27:07
0:27:15
0:28:12
0:28:45
0:28:54
0:29:12
0:29:37
0:29:57
0:30:06
0:30:07
0:30:13
0:30:13
0:30:14
0:30:17
0:30:18
0:30:21
0:30:23
0:30:29
0:30:45
0:30:46
0:30:48
0:30:52
0:30:52
0:31:45
0:31:47
0:31:54
0:32:19
0:32:36
0:32:46
0:32:48
0:33:18
0:33:29
0:34:07
0:34:21
0:35:22
0:35:47
0:36:21
0:36:22
0:36:58
0:41:15

0:44:40
0:46:41
0:45:52
0:39:41
0:27:58
0:45:04
0:34:32
0:32:55
0:58:44
0:41:10
0:42:44
0:43:02
0:41:58
0:46:04
0:45:03
0:51:15
0:39:38
0:41:01
0:34:05
0:37:04
0:40:45
0:47:53
0:52:04
0:44:21
0:43:41
0:47:12
0:51:30
0:52:54
0:45:51
0:43:31
0:47:22
0:43:16
0:56:04
0:47:43
0:40:47
0:57:34
0:35:43
0:44:59
0:40:37
1:01:11

1:11:47
1:13:56
1:14:05
1:08:25
0:56:52
1:14:16
1:04:09
1:02:52
1:28:50
1:11:17
1:12:56
1:13:16
1:12:12
1:16:21
1:15:21
1:21:36
1:10:01
1:11:30
1:04:50
1:07:51
1:11:33
1:18:45
1:22:56
1:16:06
1:15:28
1:19:06
1:23:49
1:25:31
1:18:36
1:16:19
1:20:41
1:16:45
1:30:11
1:22:04
1:16:09
1:33:21
1:12:04
1:21:21
1:17:35
1:42:25



119
120
121
122
123
124
125

werd

TRI SERIES 2025

126
68
100
53
101
55
30

PRESENTED BY. @

JOCSON
DULAY
ZOLETA-RODIS
VICENCIO
CANLAS
ZAPEDA
ESTRADA

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

AQUAMAN

AQUATHLON

NATIVIDAD

MARY GRACE
BERNADETTE

AIRA LINDSAY

JACK

MARIANE JOYCE
MA. KAEL ANGELICA

SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORT
RWP
ALPHADOGS

RWP HYBRIDS

Go FIIR\

0:42:54
0:43:30
0:43:30
0:53:40
0:54:01
0:54:37
0:59:00

[
LA

1:18:50
0:39:23
0:38:56
0:48:21
0:49:31
0:43:44
0:47:07

2:01:44
1:22:53
1:22:26
1:42:02
1:43:31
1:38:20
1:46:07



':"jﬁ

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

AQUAMAN

GO FOR/
{

v,

RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE FEMALE FASTEST SWIM
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM| RUN TOTAL
1 404 LAGULA JULIANA LAINE WAVERUNNERS SWIM CLUB 0:06:14 0:14:18 0:20:32
2 410 UDAN JEOHN ERICKA CHARIZZE 0:06:35 0:13:59 0:20:34
3 412 VILLEGAS ELAINE ANDREA GOLDEN FLIPPERS SWIM CLUB 0:06:39 0:17:09 0:23:48
4 401 BUSTOS ROSE CHARLIZE 0:06:46 0:16:13 0:22:59
5 406 OSANO KAYE ASHANTI 0:06:49 0:18:24 0:25:13
6 440 LAPUS RIVA JANAIAH JENNY GUERRERO MULTISPORT 0:07:05 0:14:18 0:21:23
7 417 BALASBAS IVHONE 0:07:19 0:17:08 0:24:27
8 411 VERGARA AIREN JIN PILOT WHALE 0:07:41 0:18:04 0:25:45
9 403 GREGORY YUANNE JORIJ MANILA WEDDELL SEAL SWIM TEAM  0:07:47 0:18:31 0:26:18
10 405 LIAO AGATHA HAILEY CM RIPTIDE SWIM TEAM 0:07:48 0:20:42 0:28:30
11 416 BALASBAS GHAVY 0:07:52 0:18:14 0:26:06
12 424 CAOYONAN LINDSAY CORINNE GS COACHING 0:09:06 0:17:12 0:26:18
13 448 POLANCOS ROBYN LIANNE 0:09:30 0:20:49 0:30:19
14 447  PILI NATHALIA LOISE 0:09:33 0:18:04 0:27:37
15 423 CAOYONAN LORAINE CLARENCE 0:09:47 0:21:46 0:31:33
16 517 DIESTRO LIEZEL MARIE DAY ONE MULTISPORT 0:09:47 0:25:12 0:35:00
17 487 JUNSAY LIEZL 0:09:53 0:16:24 0:26:16
18 408 SALUDES CLARISSA ELENA LUCAS MULTISPORT 0:09:59 0:23:47 0:33:45
19 454 SANTOS SANTRICIA FAYE 0:10:21 0:15:48 0:26:10
20 400 ALFUENTE ALEX PILOT WHALE SWIM TEAM 0:10:32 0:20:25 0:30:57
21 509 AGRAVANTE SHIELLA DAY ONE MULTISPORT 0:10:41 0:27:04 0:37:45
22 488 LAGMAN-PINEDA AIMEE 0:10:41 0:20:56 0:31:37
23 527 SALEM CROSELLE JUMPSTARTRI 0:10:50 0:26:05 0:36:55
24 463 BACANI BEA 0:11:05 0:14:13 0:25:18
25 511 BARRETTO RICHA 0:11:14 0:31:02 0:42:16
26 513 BUYCO EMILY INFINITE MULTISPORT 0:11:20 0:20:33 0:31:53
27 430 DAYAO KATRINA 0:11:20 0:17:34 0:28:54
28 413 ALCORIZA CLARISSE KATE GOLDEN FLIPPERS SWIM CLUB 0:11:24 0:25:32 0:36:55
29 431 DEJESUS CHELSEA 0:11:27 0:21:13 0:32:41
30 506 SALUDO KRISTINE 0:11:44 0:25:18 0:37:02
31 422 CALVO DANA PILOT WHALE SWIM TEAM / MACA MULTISPOR 0:11:49 0:25:23 0:37:12
32 493 MAPA LIRIO 0:11:52 0:23:02 0:34:54
33 471 CHAN VICTORIA ELENA 0:11:54 0:24:10 0:36:03
34 526 ROJAS JOANNA 0:11:55 0:24:28 0:36:23
35 421 BUNAG MA. ISABELLA ZERU MULTISPORT 0:12:06 0:19:24 0:31:29
36 465 BONQUIN-CO CAROLYN 0:12:06 0:21:43 0:33:49
37 438 KATIPUNAN NASEL ELISHAEN 0:12:15 0:22:53 0:35:08
38 494 MARTINEZ MONIQUE JOHANNE LOUI PF TRI 0:12:15 0:18:13 0:30:28




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

) ]

434
436
518
442
507
473
504
455
444
453
443
458
498
435
482
402
478
500
433
415
483
495
472
515
437
528
414
510
503
427
520
451
460
499
425
522
418
512
462
485

ESPEJO
GANZON
ENRIQUEZ
LUBIGAN
SANTOS
CUENCA
PONCE
SORIANO
PALMA
SANTOS
MACAISA
ZOSIMO
NOCOM
FLORES
GAWTEE
COSTELO
ERRO
ORTEGA
DOLOR
AUSTRIA
GUECO
MESINA
CONCEPCION
DE LEON
JANDA
TAN
ASUAL
BARBASO
PERALTA
CRUZ
GABION
RODIL
ALEJANDRO
ORE
CHUA
LOPEZ
BATINO
BARTOLOME
ANGULO
JAO

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

AQUAMAN

KRISTINE NADEEN
BIANCA

KRISTINE

MARY JANE
THEREZE

MARIE LYZETTE
ELOIZA REGALIZA
TRISHA

CHRYSIE GIANNE
BEA

ANDREA NATASSJA
YVONNE NICOLE
ZYRELLE AVIENN
GELLA
ADRIENNE
SHANE KAYE
ERIKA

MACO

MONINA VICTORIA
ALEXANDRA
CHARISSA
CELINE

KRISTINE GRACE
CRISLYN

RHIJINA
SHARLYNE
JACLYN EUNICE
MARIECRIS
RIZZA JOY
TRISHA
MADELYN
JHANEL TRISHA
MICHIKO

ANNA

JAMILLE
MARIWIN
LAWREINE
SHERYL

JUSTINE MARIE
JANN CAITLIN

PF TRI TEAM

2WHEELNATION CYCLING CLUB
TEAM GODSPEED MULTISPORT

TEAM ABADA

TEAM ABADA
LOUIE MARTIN SWIM TEAM

NONE
PKSN
JDTP SWIMCLUB

JBE SWIMMING CLUB

MACA MULTI SPORTS/PILOT WHALE SWIM TEAI

ZERU MULTISPORT

ZERU MULTISPORT

0:12:18
0:12:19
0:12:26
0:12:28
0:12:29
0:12:36
0:12:36
0:12:38
0:12:38
0:12:40
0:12:56
0:13:00
0:13:16
0:13:17
0:13:22
0:13:24
0:13:34
0:13:35
0:13:37
0:13:42
0:13:46
0:13:48
0:13:52
0:13:54
0:14:01
0:14:06
0:14:10
0:14:16
0:14:16
0:14:23
0:14:29
0:14:52
0:15:01
0:15:03
0:15:08
0:15:19
0:15:22
0:15:27
0:15:53
0:16:09

0:25:51
0:23:50
0:21:13
0:24:21
0:20:17
0:17:44
0:16:34
0:21:18
0:27:46
0:23:30
0:23:25
0:16:28
0:24:00
0:18:33
0:23:13
0:24:16
0:18:26
0:20:33
0:22:02
0:25:30
0:23:43
0:26:37
0:24:31
0:26:21
0:20:08
0:28:31
0:21:35
0:22:21
0:27:31
0:14:56
0:23:20
0:19:40
0:24:15
0:22:26
0:26:33
0:23:22
0:25:23
0:25:50
0:30:04
0:25:58

0:38:08
0:36:08
0:33:39
0:36:48
0:32:46
0:30:20
0:29:10
0:33:56
0:40:24
0:36:10
0:36:21
0:29:28
0:37:16
0:31:49
0:36:36
0:37:40
0:32:00
0:34:08
0:35:39
0:39:11
0:37:30
0:40:25
0:38:23
0:40:15
0:34:09
0:42:38
0:35:45
0:36:37
0:41:48
0:29:19
0:37:49
0:34:32
0:39:16
0:37:30
0:41:41
0:38:41
0:40:45
0:41:17
0:45:56
0:42:07



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

) ]

TRI SERIES 2025

490
514
439
502
530
420
464
452
496
508
497
531
501
480
445
450
486
466
476
456
459
470
481
523
469
505
468
477
529
474
516
457
446
484
419
524
489
461
492
449

MACALALAD
CAYETANO
LAGAC
PATAWARAN
YAP-AGUINALDO
BORCE
BACOLOD
SALAPONG
MIRABUENI
Uy
NAPADAO
CLAVERIA
PAPA
GALAN
PANGATUNGAN
ROBLES
JUMIG
BRIONES
DEMDAM
TORREGOSA
ABIQUE
CATABAY
GALLARDO
MOREDO
CASTILLO
ROSALES
CALLUENG
DUMANDAN
TOLENTINO
DE JESUS
DELA TORRE
VALDORIA
PAREJA
HIZON
BAUTISTA
PESIGAN
LEAL

AMOR
MANUEL
RAMOS

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

AQUAMAN

EVERLY JOAN
ARZEN
DENNESE MAE
ELIZA MARIE
MEG

KIMBERLY LORENZ
IRENE

MARIVI JOWIE
FAITH

JOAN
CHARMAINNE MEL
PAMELA MICHELLE
ASIHA EVIN
CHERIE

RAVEN

RHONA MAE
MARY LEOVILLE
JANINE ABIGAIL
MA ELIZA JENEIL
JEZREEL JOY
MAE ANGELINE
DONNA

ROVIE

MARIVIC
ROSSINNI
MARIA JASMINE
CRIS EVERT
DANA ERIKA
JENZEL MARIE
ZHARMAINE
JUSTINE
CHARLAMAIGNE
CHRISTINE JOY
CZARINA
ALEXINE FELICE
MARY

KATRINA MAE
MICHELLE ANNE
FRANCHESCA
PATRICIA ANNE

MACA MULTISPORT
DAY ONE MULTISPORT

JPS

SWIM CENTRAL

NA

GS COACHING

ZERU MULTISPORT/ GSCOACHING

TEAM JESUS

STRIVE FOR FITNESS

RUN SOLEUS CLUB

TEAM UNLIPAPS

BLUE OTTERS

0:16:10
0:16:15
0:16:23
0:16:25
0:16:32
0:16:34
0:16:46
0:17:08
0:17:08
0:17:09
0:17:10
0:17:11
0:17:11
0:17:12
0:17:14
0:17:32
0:17:51
0:18:10
0:18:10
0:18:13
0:18:38
0:18:50
0:18:54
0:19:09
0:19:17
0:19:19
0:19:19
0:19:30
0:19:58
0:20:08
0:20:09
0:20:12
0:20:34
0:20:42
0:20:44
0:21:11
0:21:18
0:21:41
0:23:15
0:24:01

0:18:58
0:20:17
0:19:39
0:22:58
0:24:24
0:26:07
0:18:05
0:24:53
0:27:56
0:23:27
0:24:31
0:19:35
0:24:54
0:24:02
0:22:54
0:23:57
0:33:03
0:30:34
0:27:49
0:25:14
0:33:36
0:18:46
0:22:51
0:26:32
0:25:14
0:25:15
0:29:35
0:26:19
0:27:56
0:19:35
0:34:47
0:18:32
0:36:06
0:20:48
0:25:12
0:22:54
0:30:07
0:31:05
0:30:36
0:31:42

0:35:07
0:36:32
0:36:02
0:39:23
0:40:55
0:42:41
0:34:51
0:42:01
0:45:04
0:40:35
0:41:41
0:36:46
0:42:05
0:41:13
0:40:09
0:41:29
0:50:53
0:48:44
0:45:59
0:43:27
0:52:14
0:37:36
0:41:46
0:45:41
0:44:31
0:44:34
0:48:54
0:45:49
0:47:54
0:39:43
0:54:56
0:38:43
0:56:39
0:41:30
0:45:56
0:44:05
0:51:25
0:52:46
0:53:51
0:55:43



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

werd

429
479
533
467
426
491
532
521
407

DAYAO
ESPARDINEZ
BERMUDEZ
CABARRUBIA
COLONG
MAGDAUG
MALIGSON
LIBRES
RAMOS

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

PRESENTED BY. @

AQUAMAN

FRANCINE KURTNEY LIAM
SAMANTHA IRIS

MARIA DOLORES

AIZALEA EASY SWIM
EVA

SHEILA

RUBY

QUENZEL ANN

MAY SHEREEN

0:24:20
0:26:38
0:28:29
0:29:02
0:29:48
0:32:11
0:32:37
0:40:38
0:45:04

0:41:35
0:28:33
0:59:55
0:24:39
0:35:33
0:29:37
0:25:54
0:32:57
0:31:22

1:05:55
0:55:11
1:28:25
0:53:41
1:05:21
1:01:49
0:58:31
1:13:36
1:16:27



':"jﬁ

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

AQUAMAN

GO FOR/
{

v,

RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE FEMALE FASTEST RUN
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 410 UDAN JEOHN ERICKA CHARIZZE 0:06:35 | 0:13:59 0:20:34
2 463 BACANI BEA 0:11:05 0:14:13 0:25:18
3 404 LAGULA JULIANA LAINE WAVERUNNERS SWIM CLUB 0:06:14 0:14:18 0:20:32
4 440 LAPUS RIVA JANAIAH JENNY GUERRERO MULTISPORT 0:07:05 0:14:18 0:21:23
5 427 CRUZ TRISHA ZERU MULTISPORT 0:14:23 0:14:56 0:29:19
6 454 SANTOS SANTRICIA FAYE 0:10:21 0:15:48 0:26:10
7 401 BUSTOS ROSE CHARLIZE 0:06:46 0:16:13 0:22:59
8 487 JUNSAY LIEZL 0:09:53 0:16:24 0:26:16
9 458 Z0SIMO YVONNE NICOLE LOUIE MARTIN SWIM TEAM 0:13:00 0:16:28 0:29:28
10 504 PONCE ELOIZA REGALIZA 2WHEELNATION CYCLING CLUB 0:12:36 0:16:34 0:29:10
11 417 BALASBAS IVHONE 0:07:19 0:17:08 0:24:27
12 412 VILLEGAS ELAINE ANDREA GOLDEN FLIPPERS SWIM CLUB 0:06:39 0:17:09 0:23:48
13 424 CAOYONAN LINDSAY CORINNE GS COACHING 0:09:06 0:17:12 0:26:18
14 430 DAYAO KATRINA 0:11:20 0:17:34 0:28:54
15 473 CUENCA MARIE LYZETTE 0:12:36 0:17:44 0:30:20
16 411 VERGARA AIREN JIN PILOT WHALE 0:07:41 0:18:04 0:25:45
17 447 PILI NATHALIA LOISE 0:09:33 0:18:04 0:27:37
18 464 BACOLOD IRENE 0:16:46 0:18:05 0:34:51
19 494 MARTINEZ MONIQUE JOHANNE LOURDEE PF TRI 0:12:15 0:18:13 0:30:28
20 416 BALASBAS GHAVY 0:07:52 0:18:14 0:26:06
21 406 OSANO KAYE ASHANTI 0:06:49 0:18:24 0:25:13
22 478 ERRO ERIKA PKSN 0:13:34 0:18:26 0:32:00
23 403 GREGORY YUANNE JORJ MANILA WEDDELL SEAL SWIM TEAM 0:07:47 0:18:31 0:26:18
24 457 VALDORIA CHARLAMAIGNE TEAM UNLIPAPS 0:20:12 0:18:32 0:38:43
25 435 FLORES GELLA 0:13:17 0:18:33 0:31:49
26 470 CATABAY DONNA ZERU MULTISPORT/ GSCOACHING 0:18:50 0:18:46 0:37:36
27 490 MACALALAD EVERLY JOAN MACA MULTISPORT 0:16:10 0:18:58 0:35:07
28 421 BUNAG MA. ISABELLA ZERU MULTISPORT 0:12:06 0:19:24 0:31:29
29 474 DE JESUS ZHARMAINE 0:20:08 0:19:35 0:39:43
30 531 CLAVERIA PAMELA MICHELLE 0:17:11 0:19:35 0:36:46
31 439 LAGAC DENNESE MAE 0:16:23 0:19:39 0:36:02
32 451 RODIL JHANEL TRISHA 0:14:52 0:19:40 0:34:32
33 437 JANDA RHIJINA 0:14:01 0:20:08 0:34:09
34 507 SANTOS THEREZE PF TRI TEAM 0:12:29 0:20:17 0:32:46
35 514 CAYETANO ARZEN DAY ONE MULTISPORT 0:16:15 0:20:17 0:36:32
36 400 ALFUENTE ALEX PILOT WHALE SWIM TEAM 0:10:32 0:20:25 0:30:57
37 500 ORTEGA MACO JDTP SWIMCLUB 0:13:35 0:20:33 0:34:08
38 513 BUYCO EMILY INFINITE MULTISPORT 0:11:20 0:20:33 0:31:53




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

) ]

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

405
484
448
488
431
518
455
414
465
423
433
510
499
481
438
524
445
502
493
482
520
522
443
508
453
483
408
436
450
498
480
471
460
402
442
530
526
472
497
467

LIAO

HIZON
POLANCOS
LAGMAN-PINEDA
DE JESUS
ENRIQUEZ
SORIANO
ASUAL
BONQUIN-CO
CAOYONAN
DOLOR
BARBASO
ORE
GALLARDO
KATIPUNAN
PESIGAN
PANGATUNGAN
PATAWARAN
MAPA
GAWTEE
GABION
LOPEZ
MACAISA

Uy

SANTOS
GUECO
SALUDES
GANZON
ROBLES
NOCOM
GALAN

CHAN
ALEJANDRO
COSTELO
LUBIGAN
YAP-AGUINALDO
ROJAS
CONCEPCION
NAPADAO
CABARRUBIA

AQUAMAN

AGATHA HAILEY
CZARINA
ROBYN LIANNE
AIMEE

CHELSEA
KRISTINE
TRISHA TEAM GODSPEED MULTISPORT
JACLYN EUNICE

CAROLYN

LORAINE CLARENCE

MONINA VICTORIA

MARIECRIS

ANNA

ROVIE TEAM JESUS

NASEL ELISHAEN

MARY

RAVEN

ELIZA MARIE

CM RIPTIDE SWIM TEAM

LIRIO

ADRIENNE

MADELYN

MARIWIN

ANDREA NATASSIA TEAM ABADA

JOAN SWIM CENTRAL

BEA TEAM ABADA
CHARISSA JBE SWIMMING CLUB
CLARISSA ELENA
BIANCA

RHONA MAE
ZYRELLE AVIENN
CHERIE
VICTORIA ELENA
MICHIKO
SHANE KAYE NONE
MARY JANE
MEG

JOANNA
KRISTINE GRACE
CHARMAINNE MEL NA
AIZALEA EASY SWIM

LUCAS MULTISPORT

MACA MULTI SPORTS/PILOT WHALE SWIM TEAM

0:07:48
0:20:42
0:09:30
0:10:41
0:11:27
0:12:26
0:12:38
0:14:10
0:12:06
0:09:47
0:13:37
0:14:16
0:15:03
0:18:54
0:12:15
0:21:11
0:17:14
0:16:25
0:11:52
0:13:22
0:14:29
0:15:19
0:12:56
0:17:09
0:12:40
0:13:46
0:09:59
0:12:19
0:17:32
0:13:16
0:17:12
0:11:54
0:15:01
0:13:24
0:12:28
0:16:32
0:11:55
0:13:52
0:17:10
0:29:02

0:20:42
0:20:48
0:20:49
0:20:56
0:21:13
0:21:13
0:21:18
0:21:35
0:21:43
0:21:46
0:22:02
0:22:21
0:22:26
0:22:51
0:22:53
0:22:54
0:22:54
0:22:58
0:23:02
0:23:13
0:23:20
0:23:22
0:23:25
0:23:27
0:23:30
0:23:43
0:23:47
0:23:50
0:23:57
0:24:00
0:24:02
0:24:10
0:24:15
0:24:16
0:24:21
0:24:24
0:24:28
0:24:31
0:24:31
0:24:39

0:28:30
0:41:30
0:30:19
0:31:37
0:32:41
0:33:39
0:33:56
0:35:45
0:33:49
0:31:33
0:35:39
0:36:37
0:37:30
0:41:46
0:35:08
0:44:05
0:40:09
0:39:23
0:34:54
0:36:36
0:37:49
0:38:41
0:36:21
0:40:35
0:36:10
0:37:30
0:33:45
0:36:08
0:41:29
0:37:16
0:41:13
0:36:03
0:39:16
0:37:40
0:36:48
0:40:55
0:36:23
0:38:23
0:41:41
0:53:41



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

) ]

452
501
517
419
456
469
505
506
418
422
415
413
512
434
532
485
527
420
477
515
523
425
495
509
503
444
476
496
529
528
479
468
491
462
489
466
492
511
461
407

SALAPONG
PAPA
DIESTRO
BAUTISTA
TORREGOSA
CASTILLO
ROSALES
SALUDO
BATINO
CALVO
AUSTRIA
ALCORIZA
BARTOLOME
ESPEJO
MALIGSON
JAO

SALEM
BORCE
DUMANDAN
DE LEON
MOREDO
CHUA
MESINA
AGRAVANTE
PERALTA
PALMA
DEMDAM
MIRABUENI
TOLENTINO
TAN
ESPARDINEZ
CALLUENG
MAGDAUG
ANGULO
LEAL
BRIONES
MANUEL
BARRETTO
AMOR
RAMOS

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

AQUAMAN

MARIVI JOWIE
ASIHA EVIN
LIEZEL MARIE
ALEXINE FELICE
JEZREEL JOY
ROSSINNI
MARIA JASMINE
KRISTINE
LAWREINE
DANA
ALEXANDRA
CLARISSE KATE
SHERYL
KRISTINE NADEEN
RUBY

JANN CAITLIN
CROSELLE
KIMBERLY LORENZ
DANA ERIKA
CRISLYN
MARIVIC
JAMILLE

CELINE

SHIELLA

RIZZA JOY
CHRYSIE GIANNE
MA ELIZA JENEIL
FAITH

JENZEL MARIE
SHARLYNE
SAMANTHA IRIS
CRIS EVERT
SHEILA

JUSTINE MARIE
KATRINA MAE
JANINE ABIGAIL
FRANCHESCA
RICHA
MICHELLE ANNE
MAY SHEREEN

DAY ONE MULTISPORT

BLUE OTTERS

STRIVE FOR FITNESS

ZERU MULTISPORT

PILOT WHALE SWIM TEAM / MACA MULTISPO

GOLDEN FLIPPERS SWIM CLUB

JUMPSTARTRI
JPS
RUN SOLEUS CLUB

DAY ONE MULTISPORT

GS COACHING

0:17:08
0:17:11
0:09:47
0:20:44
0:18:13
0:19:17
0:19:19
0:11:44
0:15:22
0:11:49
0:13:42
0:11:24
0:15:27
0:12:18
0:32:37
0:16:09
0:10:50
0:16:34
0:19:30
0:13:54
0:19:09
0:15:08
0:13:48
0:10:41
0:14:16
0:12:38
0:18:10
0:17:08
0:19:58
0:14:06
0:26:38
0:19:19
0:32:11
0:15:53
0:21:18
0:18:10
0:23:15
0:11:14
0:21:41
0:45:04

0:24:53
0:24:54
0:25:12
0:25:12
0:25:14
0:25:14
0:25:15
0:25:18
0:25:23
0:25:23
0:25:30
0:25:32
0:25:50
0:25:51
0:25:54
0:25:58
0:26:05
0:26:07
0:26:19
0:26:21
0:26:32
0:26:33
0:26:37
0:27:04
0:27:31
0:27:46
0:27:49
0:27:56
0:27:56
0:28:31
0:28:33
0:29:35
0:29:37
0:30:04
0:30:07
0:30:34
0:30:36
0:31:02
0:31:05
0:31:22

0:42:01
0:42:05
0:35:00
0:45:56
0:43:27
0:44:31
0:44:34
0:37:02
0:40:45
0:37:12
0:39:11
0:36:55
0:41:17
0:38:08
0:58:31
0:42:07
0:36:55
0:42:41
0:45:49
0:40:15
0:45:41
0:41:41
0:40:25
0:37:45
0:41:48
0:40:24
0:45:59
0:45:04
0:47:54
0:42:38
0:55:11
0:48:54
1:01:49
0:45:56
0:51:25
0:48:44
0:53:51
0:42:16
0:52:46
1:16:27



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
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TRI SERIES 2025

449
521
486
459
516
426
446
429
533

PRESENTED BY. @

RAMOS
LIBRES
JUMIG
ABIQUE
DELA TORRE
COLONG
PAREJA
DAYAO
BERMUDEZ

AQUAMAN

PATRICIA ANNE
QUENZEL ANN

MARY LEOVILLE

MAE ANGELINE
JUSTINE

EVA

CHRISTINE JOY
FRANCINE KURTNEY LIAM
MARIA DOLORES

0:24:01
0:40:38
0:17:51
0:18:38
0:20:09
0:29:48
0:20:34
0:24:20
0:28:29

0:31:42
0:32:57
0:33:03
0:33:36
0:34:47
0:35:33
0:36:06
0:41:35
0:59:55

0:55:43
1:13:36
0:50:53
0:52:14
0:54:56
1:05:21
0:56:39
1:05:55
1:28:25
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TRI SERIES 2025

AQUAMAN

GO FOR/
{

v,

RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE MALE FASTEST SWIM
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM| RUN TOTAL
1 542 MORA DAVID SANTE BARLEY TRITEAM 0:05:53 0:10:56 0:16:48
2 632 PAYURAN KEANE ZION CAFE AGAPITA 0:05:57 0:14:18 0:20:15
3 566 LIBARNES MARC NELSON SAMA MULTISPORT 0:06:05 0:14:48 0:20:53
4 535 BONGGAO DRAEGO UNO TEAM MAYA 0:06:28 0:15:56 0:22:24
5 536 CATIPUNAN KERSTAN GOLDEN FLIPPERS SWIM CLUB 0:06:45 0:14:38 0:21:23
6 546 RAMIREZ FRANCO RIZAL ALPHA DRAGONS 0:07:03 0:17:49 0:24:51
7 540 MACALACAD JOHN ROYCE MAVERICK  PILOT WHALE SWIM TEAM 0:07:09 0:13:59 0:21:08
8 631 DAVID INIGO MATEO DLSZ (DE LASALLE ZOBEL) 0:07:33 0:13:27 0:21:00
9 551 YCOY ED MARKUS FLORENTIUS MACAMULTISPORTS 0:07:34 0:22:14 0:29:48
10 549 VILLAFLOR JOAQUIN DIEGO 0:07:35 0:13:27 0:21:02
11 538 GOHETIA GABRIEL NATHAN BLUE OTTERS SWIM TEAM 0:07:37 0:21:34 0:29:11
12 561 EDANO ROMULO 11l TRINICS 0:07:38 0:21:09 0:28:47
13 587 GERODIAS KENT CYRIL KG PERFORMANCE 0:07:49 0:20:18 0:28:07
14 555 ANONUEVO JOHN DANIEL 0:08:01 0:27:45 0:35:45
15 548 SARMIENTO ANGHELO NATHANIEL BLUE OTTERS SWIM TEAM 0:08:02 0:15:50 0:23:52
16 584 CHAN PATRICK 0:08:08 0:19:40 0:27:48
17 616 MACAPAGAL ROEHL CELLIFE 0:08:09 0:16:34 0:24:43
18 545 QUICHO MARC AGA LOUIE MARTIN SWIM TEAM 0:08:10 0:23:10 0:31:19
19 544 PADILLA SANCHO MIGUEL FITPH 0:08:28 0:17:59 0:26:27
20 577 BANAWA RENZE ROVIE 0:08:30 0:14:21 0:22:51
21 602 YUMANG EPHRAIM SHARP ENDURA TRI FOR VITARGOPH  0:08:36 0:15:36 0:24:12
22 601 YANGA JOB NOLAN SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORT 0:08:48 0:27:17 0:36:04
23 600 STA. MARIA JAYPEE 0:08:54 0:16:36 0:25:29
24 573 SAMBERI DANILO 0:09:07 0:25:53 0:35:00
25 622 SAN PEDRO CARLITO SANTOS EASY SWIM MULTISPORTS 0:09:09 0:18:10 0:27:19
26 603 BALASBAS JEFFREY 0:09:18 0:20:17 0:29:35
27 612 JACINTO ALVIN 0:09:20 0:15:45 0:25:05
28 570 PELAYO JOHN ELRICK 0:09:28 0:16:02 0:25:30
29 560 DELEON STEPHEN KYLE 0:09:39 0:21:39 0:31:19
30 563 ESPIRITU GERALD ZERU MULTISPORT 0:09:41 0:14:43 0:24:24
31 621 ROBLES CHRISTIAN JASEN INSPIRE 0:09:46 0:20:46 0:30:32
32 608 CHENG GILBERT EASTERN UNITY TEAM/MAPUA MALAYAN 0:09:55 0:20:19 0:30:14
33 617 MEJIA JOSE ROBERTO MAYON TRI TEAM 0:09:57 0:22:02 0:32:00
34 579 BIAG EDISON NIEL 0:09:58 0:18:37 0:28:35
35 598 SACLAG PATRICK JOHN ZERU MULTISPORT 0:10:01 0:21:33 0:31:35
36 571 RAMOS KARL ANGELO 0:10:04 0:17:35 0:27:39
37 537 ESTEDOLA EZIEQUEL JOHN 0:10:09 0:17:45 0:27:54
38 543 MORALES MATT DAVID 0:10:13 0:20:23 0:30:35




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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TRI SERIES 2025

589
568
592
599
576
564
559
630
611
562
554
557
633
578
615
556
574
595
534
606
609
5901
553
567
634
580
583
596
547
558
569
604
628
550
565
575
590
597
586
626

LEGASPI
MEDINA
MADLANGSAKAY
SANTOS
ABANTO
GERONIMO

DE GUZMAN
MACASAET
GARCIA
ENCARNACION
ALVARAN
BARROSO
ENCARNACION
BANTOL
LIPANA
BANDIVAS
SANTOS
OLARCOS
ALVARAN
CABALQUINTO
CORDERO
LOSA
ALBANIEL
LORENZO
GENEROSO
BONITA
CASTILLO
PANLILIO
RAMOS
CAHUMNAS
MERCADO
BARRETTO
ABADA

VIRAY
GREFIEL
VILLANUEVA
LIAO

REYES
DISCIPULO
GUERRERO

AQUAMAN

KEVIN DANIEL
JUAN ANTONIO
LONDON

BOU DANIEL
ELLARD

BRYAN KURT
PAULO
RAYMOND
ERWIN LEO
ZEAN

FRANCIS ANGELO
MARK

BOBBY

ALLAN BRYANT
CHRISTIAN NOEL
ALEC JOHN
JOHN MICHAEL
MARK ANTHONY
ELIJAH RAFAEL
DAX DANIEL
JOSEPH PAULO
MICHAEL VINCENT
STEPHEN

LUIGI

CHITO
REYNALDO
MOIE VINCENT
ROD CLARK

RAE YNIGO
JOHN WAREN
ELIJAH JULLIAN
RONNIE

ROMEO

JOSEPH ENRICO
LUIS

VLAD

MARK ANTHONY
RENZ MART
RONALD PAUL
SIEGFRIED, JR

ZERU MULTISPORTS
RACE SNAPS

ZERU MULTISPORTS
BUSHIDO GAIDEN

AKTAS

RACE WALLET

LOUIE MARTIN SWIM TEAM

TEAM ABADA

SANTE BARLEY

BUSHIDO GAIDEN

VERMOSA

TEAM ABADA

TEAM ABADA

TEAM JESUS

0:10:18
0:10:20
0:10:23
0:10:26
0:10:28
0:10:55
0:12:03
0:12:03
0:12:12
0:12:15
0:12:44
0:12:48
0:12:53
0:13:23
0:13:36
0:13:40
0:13:43
0:13:48
0:13:50
0:14:04
0:14:04
0:14:12
0:14:30
0:14:32
0:14:50
0:14:55
0:15:05
0:15:08
0:15:11
0:15:20
0:15:28
0:15:46
0:16:17
0:16:22
0:16:36
0:16:58
0:16:59
0:17:52
0:18:09
0:18:16

0:13:50
0:14:23
0:19:46
0:25:33
0:24:13
0:27:10
0:18:37
0:23:11
0:19:06
0:17:04
0:27:52
0:28:05
0:25:25
0:20:20
0:22:14
0:26:47
0:15:54
0:14:34
0:23:22
0:22:39
0:21:29
0:24:58
0:17:49
0:21:41
0:23:35
0:24:29
0:21:05
0:18:41
0:31:15
0:31:49
0:24:06
0:23:55
0:26:06
0:31:35
0:20:20
0:24:57
0:20:08
0:29:31
0:31:13
0:23:36

0:24:08
0:24:43
0:30:09
0:35:59
0:34:41
0:38:05
0:30:39
0:35:14
0:31:17
0:29:19
0:40:35
0:40:52
0:38:18
0:33:43
0:35:50
0:40:27
0:29:37
0:28:22
0:37:12
0:36:43
0:35:33
0:39:10
0:32:19
0:36:12
0:38:25
0:39:24
0:36:10
0:33:49
0:46:27
0:47:09
0:39:34
0:39:41
0:42:24
0:47:58
0:36:57
0:41:56
0:37:08
0:47:24
0:49:22
0:41:52



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
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98

werd

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

623
627
541
610
607
618
619
588
582
572
614
581
625
593
552
539
624
594
620
629

SAYO
MOHAN
MAS
GABION
CASTILLO
ONG
PALER
GONZALES
CANTOR
RIVERA
LAXAMANA
CACDAC
DELA CRUZ
MAGDAUG
ABELLA
LITONG
ASUAL
NAZ
QUINTOS
YAMIO

AQUAMAN

MARK ANTHONY

KRISHNAMURTHI

ALEXEI

CRISTOPHER

RICHARD

ROLAND DANIEL

MEDARD FIEL VERMOSA
BON VERMOSA
KRISTOFFER

INIGO

JOHN PAUL

SAIMON

RONALDO PCRC
PAOLO

GODFREY

ADRIAN

CLYDE

CHRISTIAN DELTEK PH
NAPPY

DANIEL CYCLE ART MARKETING

0:18:20
0:18:23
0:19:34
0:19:44
0:20:12
0:20:29
0:21:02
0:21:06
0:21:13
0:21:19
0:21:44
0:22:25
0:25:39
0:26:32
0:27:02
0:31:14
0:33:12
0:33:27
0:37:25
0:37:53

0:16:50
0:23:56
0:29:36
0:43:28
0:37:11
0:21:22
0:32:31
0:19:10
0:26:28
0:27:38
0:28:47
0:20:54
0:21:06
0:27:53
0:28:39
0:22:19
0:31:21
0:25:35
0:24:31
0:26:39

0:35:10
0:42:19
0:49:10
1:03:12
0:57:23
0:41:52
0:53:33
0:40:16
0:47:41
0:48:57
0:50:31
0:43:19
0:46:45
0:54:25
0:55:40
0:53:33
1:04:33
0:59:02
1:01:56
1:04:32
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== AQUAMAN  wm

TRI SERIES ZD% AQ U AT H L 0 N @ > 9
RESULTS AM LITE DISTANCE MALE FASTEST RUN
RANK| BIB #| SURNAME FIRST NAME TEAM SWIM | RUN TOTAL
1 542 MORA DAVID SANTE BARLEY TRITEAM 0:05:53 | 0:10:56 0:16:48
2 549 VILLAFLOR JOAQUIN DIEGO 0:07:35 0:13:27 0:21:02
3 631 DAVID INIGO MATEO DLSZ (DE LASALLE ZOBEL) 0:07:33 0:13:27 0:21:00
4 589 LEGASPI KEVIN DANIEL ZERU MULTISPORTS 0:10:18 0:13:50 0:24:08
5 540 MACALACAD JOHN ROYCE MAVERICK  PILOT WHALE SWIM TEAM 0:07:09 0:13:59 0:21:08
6 632 PAYURAN KEANE ZION CAFE AGAPITA 0:05:57 0:14:18 0:20:15
7 577 BANAWA RENZE ROVIE 0:08:30 0:14:21 0:22:51
8 568 MEDINA JUAN ANTONIO RACE SNAPS 0:10:20 0:14:23 0:24:43
9 595 OLARCOS MARK ANTHONY 0:13:48 0:14:34 0:28:22
10 536 CATIPUNAN KERSTAN GOLDEN FLIPPERS SWIM CLUB 0:06:45 0:14:38 0:21:23
11 563 ESPIRITU GERALD ZERU MULTISPORT 0:09:41 0:14:43 0:24:24
12 566 LIBARNES MARC NELSON SAMA MULTISPORT 0:06:05 0:14:48 0:20:53
13 602 YUMANG EPHRAIM SHARP ENDURA TRI FOR VITARGOPH  0:08:36 0:15:36 0:24:12
14 612 JACINTO ALVIN 0:09:20 0:15:45 0:25:05
15 548 SARMIENTO ANGHELO NATHANIEL BLUE OTTERS SWIM TEAM 0:08:02 0:15:50 0:23:52
16 574 SANTOS JOHN MICHAEL RACE WALLET 0:13:43 0:15:54 0:29:37
17 535 BONGGAO DRAEGO UNO TEAM MAYA 0:06:28 0:15:56 0:22:24
18 570 PELAYO JOHN ELRICK 0:09:28 0:16:02 0:25:30
19 616 MACAPAGAL ROEHL CELLIFE 0:08:09 0:16:34 0:24:43
20 600 STA. MARIA JAYPEE 0:08:54 0:16:36 0:25:29
21 623 SAYO MARK ANTHONY 0:18:20 0:16:50 0:35:10
22 562 ENCARNACION ZEAN 0:12:15 0:17:04 0:29:19
23 571 RAMOS KARL ANGELO 0:10:04 0:17:35 0:27:39
24 537 ESTEDOLA EZIEQUEL JOHN 0:10:09 0:17:45 0:27:54
25 546 RAMIREZ FRANCO RIZAL ALPHA DRAGONS 0:07:03 0:17:49 0:24:51
26 553 ALBANIEL STEPHEN TEAM ABADA 0:14:30 0:17:49 0:32:19
27 544 PADILLA SANCHO MIGUEL FITPH 0:08:28 0:17:59 0:26:27
28 622 SAN PEDRO CARLITO SANTOS EASY SWIM MULTISPORTS 0:09:09 0:18:10 0:27:19
29 559 DE GUZMAN PAULO 0:12:03 0:18:37 0:30:39
30 579 BIAG EDISON NIEL 0:09:58 0:18:37 0:28:35
31 596 PANLILIO ROD CLARK BUSHIDO GAIDEN 0:15:08 0:18:41 0:33:49
32 611 GARCIA ERWIN LEO 0:12:12 0:19:06 0:31:17
33 588 GONZALES BON VERMOSA 0:21:06 0:19:10 0:40:16
34 584 CHAN PATRICK 0:08:08 0:19:40 0:27:48
35 592 MADLANGSAKAY LONDON 0:10:23 0:19:46 0:30:09
36 590 LIAO MARK ANTHONY 0:16:59 0:20:08 0:37:08
37 603 BALASBAS JEFFREY 0:09:18 0:20:17 0:29:35
38 587 GERODIAS KENT CYRIL KG PERFORMANCE 0:07:49 0:20:18 0:28:07
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

608
578
565
543
621
581
583
625
561
618
609
598
538
560
567
617
551
615
539
606
545
630
534
634
626
604
627
569
576
580
620
575
591
633
599
594
573
628
582
629

CHENG
BANTOL
GREFIEL
MORALES
ROBLES
CACDAC
CASTILLO
DELA CRUZ
EDANO
ONG
CORDERO
SACLAG
GOHETIA
DE LEON
LORENZO
MEJIA
YCOY
LIPANA
LITONG
CABALQUINTO
QUICHO
MACASAET
ALVARAN
GENEROSO
GUERRERO
BARRETTO
MOHAN
MERCADO
ABANTO
BONITA
QUINTOS
VILLANUEVA
LOSA
ENCARNACION
SANTOS
NAZ
SAMBERI
ABADA
CANTOR
YAMIO

AQUAMAN

GILBERT

ALLAN BRYANT
LUIS

MATT DAVID
CHRISTIAN JASEN
SAIMON

MOIE VINCENT
RONALDO
ROMULO I
ROLAND DANIEL
JOSEPH PAULO
PATRICK JOHN
GABRIEL NATHAN
STEPHEN KYLE
LuIGI

JOSE ROBERTO

ED MARKUS FLORENTIUS

CHRISTIAN NOEL
ADRIAN

DAX DANIEL
MARC AGA
RAYMOND
ELIJAH RAFAEL
CHITO
SIEGFRIED, JR
RONNIE
KRISHNAMURTHI
ELIJAH JULLIAN
ELLARD
REYNALDO
NAPPY

VLAD

MICHAEL VINCENT
BOBBY

BOU DANIEL
CHRISTIAN
DANILO

ROMEO
KRISTOFFER
DANIEL

EASTERN UNITY TEAM/MAPUA MALAYAN

TEAM ABADA

INSPIRE

PCRC

TRINICS

LOUIE MARTIN SWIM TEAM

ZERU MULTISPORT
BLUE OTTERS SWIM TEAM

MAYON TRI TEAM
MACAMULTISPORTS

LOUIE MARTIN SWIM TEAM

SANTE BARLEY

BUSHIDO GAIDEN

ZERU MULTISPORTS
DELTEK PH

TEAM ABADA

CYCLE ART MARKETING

0:09:55
0:13:23
0:16:36
0:10:13
0:09:46
0:22:25
0:15:05
0:25:39
0:07:38
0:20:29
0:14:04
0:10:01
0:07:37
0:09:39
0:14:32
0:09:57
0:07:34
0:13:36
0:31:14
0:14:04
0:08:10
0:12:03
0:13:50
0:14:50
0:18:16
0:15:46
0:18:23
0:15:28
0:10:28
0:14:55
0:37:25
0:16:58
0:14:12
0:12:53
0:10:26
0:33:27
0:09:07
0:16:17
0:21:13
0:37:53

0:20:19
0:20:20
0:20:20
0:20:23
0:20:46
0:20:54
0:21:05
0:21:06
0:21:09
0:21:22
0:21:29
0:21:33
0:21:34
0:21:39
0:21:41
0:22:02
0:22:14
0:22:14
0:22:19
0:22:39
0:23:10
0:23:11
0:23:22
0:23:35
0:23:36
0:23:55
0:23:56
0:24:06
0:24:13
0:24:29
0:24:31
0:24:57
0:24:58
0:25:25
0:25:33
0:25:35
0:25:53
0:26:06
0:26:28
0:26:39

0:30:14
0:33:43
0:36:57
0:30:35
0:30:32
0:43:19
0:36:10
0:46:45
0:28:47
0:41:52
0:35:33
0:31:35
0:29:11
0:31:19
0:36:12
0:32:00
0:29:48
0:35:50
0:53:33
0:36:43
0:31:19
0:35:14
0:37:12
0:38:25
0:41:52
0:39:41
0:42:19
0:39:34
0:34:41
0:39:24
1:01:56
0:41:56
0:39:10
0:38:18
0:35:59
0:59:02
0:35:00
0:42:24
0:47:41
1:04:32
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
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556
564
601
572
555
554
593
557
552
614
597
541
586
547
624
550
558
619
607
610

BANDIVAS
GERONIMO
YANGA
RIVERA
ANONUEVO
ALVARAN
MAGDAUG
BARROSO
ABELLA
LAXAMANA
REYES

MAS
DISCIPULO
RAMOS
ASUAL
VIRAY
CAHUMNAS
PALER
CASTILLO
GABION

AQUA > DUA > TRI

e~

TRI SERIES 2025

AQUAMAN

ALEC JOHN
BRYAN KURT
JOB NOLAN
INIGO

JOHN DANIEL

FRANCIS ANGELO

PAOLO
MARK
GODFREY
JOHN PAUL
RENZ MART
ALEXEI

RONALD PAUL

RAE YNIGO
CLYDE

JOSEPH ENRICO

JOHN WAREN
MEDARD FIEL
RICHARD
CRISTOPHER

SOUTHPLUS MULTISPORT

AKTAS

TEAM JESUS

VERMOSA
VERMOSA

0:13:40
0:10:55
0:08:48
0:21:19
0:08:01
0:12:44
0:26:32
0:12:48
0:27:02
0:21:44
0:17:52
0:19:34
0:18:09
0:15:11
0:33:12
0:16:22
0:15:20
0:21:02
0:20:12
0:19:44

0:26:47
0:27:10
0:27:17
0:27:38
0:27:45
0:27:52
0:27:53
0:28:05
0:28:39
0:28:47
0:29:31
0:29:36
0:31:13
0:31:15
0:31:21
0:31:35
0:31:49
0:32:31
0:37:11
0:43:28

0:40:27
0:38:05
0:36:04
0:48:57
0:35:45
0:40:35
0:54:25
0:40:52
0:55:40
0:50:31
0:47:24
0:49:10
0:49:22
0:46:27
1:04:33
0:47:58
0:47:09
0:53:33
0:57:23
1:03:12



